
Citation # Docket # Name Offense Status Status Date/Time Balance

80911 1000043401 ABBOTT, JESSE DON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/12/2020 315.9

80911 1000043400 ABBOTT, JESSE DON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/12/2020 501.8

81327 1000043609 ABBOTT, JESSE DON EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/12/2020 345.8

81327 1000043610 ABBOTT, JESSE DON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/12/2020 315.9

91983 919831 ADAMS, KEYONA SHANICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/18/2022 638.3

95851 958511 ADAMS, YAMYA USHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 625.3

78145 1000041295 ADDY, SHANICKA LASHON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/09/2022 465.6

78145 1000041296 ADDY, SHANICKA LASHON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/09/2022 762.5

90257 902571 AGUILAR, ALFREDO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 65/40 WI 06/01/2022 484.2

90257 902572 AGUILAR, ALFREDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/01/2022 610.3

88792 887921 AGUILERA GARCIA, SERAFIN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 06/01/2022 494.2

88792 887922 AGUILERA GARCIA, SERAFIN EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 06/01/2022 425.3

E0002814 E00028141 AGUIRRE, ALEXIS MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 574.6

90459 904591 ALAMANZA-GUTIERREZ, OSCAR RENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3

90459 904592 ALAMANZA-GUTIERREZ, OSCAR RENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 415.3

92975 929751 ALANIZ, LUIS NORBERTO JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 92/60 WI 08/31/2022 512.2

91714 917141 ALEMAN, ANTHONY RAY EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 05/18/2022 443.3

91714 917142 ALEMAN, ANTHONY RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/18/2022 443.3

95627 956271 ALEXANDER, CHARLES ARTHUR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/21/2023 833.3

95627 956272 ALEXANDER, CHARLES ARTHUR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/21/2023 443.3

E0001758 E00017581 ALEXANDER, DEERIC DASHAUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2024 574.6

E0001758 E00017582 ALEXANDER, DEERIC DASHAUN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/21/2024 417.3

E0002948 E00029481 ALEXANDER, DOMINIQUE RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 574.6

86292 1000049420 ALEXANDER, DOMINQUE RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 694.1

E0001720 E00017201 ALEXIS, DENEIL RENEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/25/2024 231.4

74046 1000035422 ALLEN, KENDERICK DASHON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/02/2022 275

95320 953201 ALMAGUER, JOSHUA MICHAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 300.3

E0002997 E00029971 ALMANZA, VERONICA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 12/02/2025 365.3

74277F 1000035853 ALQUINSON, CRYSTAL MICHELLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 10/08/2022 351.7

74277 1000035446 ALQUINSON, CRYSTAL MICHELLE SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 46/30  WI 10/08/2022 171.8

74277 1000035447 ALQUINSON, CRYSTAL MICHELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/08/2022 412.8

74277 1000035445 ALQUINSON, CRYSTAL MICHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/08/2022 570.1

92530 925301 ALQUINSON, SIMON JR NO TRAILER REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 508.3

85563 1000047746 ALQUINSON, SIMON JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/02/2025 904.8

85563 1000047745 ALQUINSON, SIMON JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 689.8

91487 914871 ALVAREZ, AUSTIN K EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/18/2022 430.3

E0004540 E00045401 ALVAREZ, CASSANDRA ANN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 88/60 WI 12/31/2025 442

97393 973931 ALVAREZ, JUANA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/10/2024 231.4

96508 965081 ALVAREZ, JUANA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/08/2024 365.3

91438 914381 AMAYA, JOSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/22/2021 625.3

91438 914382 AMAYA, JOSE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/22/2021 430.3

91438 914383 AMAYA, JOSE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/22/2021 430.3

76372V 1000039553 AMAYA, PATTRICIA MACARENA VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 11/29/2017 577.2

76372 1000038990 AMAYA, PATTRICIA MACARENA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 11/29/2017 494

74973 1000036785 AMOS, TASHEKA DEANNA LASHAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/13/2016 626.6

94075 940751 ANDERSON, JAMES LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/01/2023 443.3

94089 940891 ANDERSON, JENNIFER KAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 625.3

91214 912141 ANDERSON, QUEENYONNIA LAHELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/26/2022 625.3

E0001266 E00012661 ANDERSON, ROMEO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/26/2025 300.3

89153 891531 ANDERSON, TRAMAINE KENTWAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/15/2024 610.3

89628 896281 ANDERSON, TRAMAINE KENTWAN OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 11/15/2024 805.3

93039 930391 ANDRADE CASTILLO, ABRAHAM SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 05/25/2022 499.2

93039 930392 ANDRADE CASTILLO, ABRAHAM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/25/2022 430.3

96279 962791 ANDRADE, DEZARAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/18/2023 574.6

95456 954561 ARAGON, RALPH DAVID DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/28/2023 833.3

93736 937361 ARCHIAN PEREZ, GIOVANNI MISAEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 08/17/2022 512.2

74927 1000036520 ARD, MARK ANTHONY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 09/28/2016 494

74927 1000036519 ARD, MARK ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/28/2016 431.6

74927F 1000036948 ARD, MARK ANTHONY FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 09/28/2016 473.2

95301 953011 ARECHIGA, CLAUDIO ARIC FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

83175 1000046050 ARECHIGA, FELICITY RENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 395.93

76586 1000037562 ARELLANO-MALPICA, NOE NMN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/28/2016 357.5

E0001886 E00018862 ARIAS, ETHAN NATHANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 587.6

82137 1000045033 ARIAS, FELICIA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/31/2023 437.11

95839 958391 ARIAS, ORLANDO ADAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/30/2023 244.4

91650 916501 ARIAS, PRISCILLA LOUISA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 638.3

E0001825 E00018252 AROCHA, ANGEL MARCELO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/17/2025 279.5

E0001528 E00015281 ARRANAGA, ALEXIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/08/2024 587.6

96787 967871 ARRANAGA, DAVID EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/06/2024 244.4

90256 902561 ARREDONDO, DARIELA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2022 594.1

90256 902562 ARREDONDO, DARIELA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 295.1

93969 939691 ARRENDONDO, GUADALUPE NMN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 05/03/2023 468

E0001926 E00019261 ARROYOS, JOBITA LORAINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/09/2025 430.3

83686 1000046427 ASBERRY, IVORY DEVONA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 664.3

96217 962171 AUSTIN, ARNIESHA SH VAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/20/2023 231.4

93647 936471 AVENDANO ALQUINSON, MARINA ANGELICA NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER WI 12/17/2025 564.2

94509 945091 AYALA, CARLOS RAYMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/26/2025 342.5

81886 1000044945 AYALA, JESSICA RENEE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/21/2019 313.3

93677 936771 BABBS, TYRONE DEMONT SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 54/30 WI 01/22/2025 364.2

93677 936772 BABBS, TYRONE DEMONT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/22/2025 885.3

82584 1000044152 BAESSLER, THEODORE JOHN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/19/2018 357.5

E0000697 E00006971 BAILEY, DANNY RENORD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 587.6

83316 1000046198 BAKER, KYLOR BERNARD JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 06/14/2023 265

E0003109 E00031091 BALLARD, ANNIE KAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/22/2025 244.4

89923 899231 BARNES, JASON MATTHEW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/08/2021 830.3

88331 1000049814 BARRAGAN, JASON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/01/2022 415.3

88331 1000049813 BARRAGAN, JASON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/01/2022 610.3

90645 906452 BARRERA, ABRAHAM EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 09/14/2022 440.3

91905 919051 BARRERA, ABRAHAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/14/2022 458.3

88607 886071 BARRERA, ABRAHAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 620.3

90645 906451 BARRERA, ABRAHAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 115

94826 948261 BARRETT, KATTINA PERTICE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/26/2023 443.3

92133 921331 BARRIENTES, TEELA NICOLE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 04/30/2025 558.3

92133 921332 BARRIENTES, TEELA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/30/2025 558.3

E0000729 E00007291 BARRIENTOS, GEORGE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/30/2025 587.6

96001 960011 BARRIENTOS, JULIAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 86/60 WI 08/27/2025 507

96001 960012 BARRIENTOS, JULIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/27/2025 365.3



85147 1000047116 BARRIENTOS, JULIAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/27/2025 275.8

94941 949411 BARRIENTOS, JULIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/27/2025 495.3

E0000787 E00007871 BARRIENTOS, MIGUEL ANGUEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/21/2025 417.3

92436 924361 BARRIOS, MANUEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/20/2022 430.3

92436 924362 BARRIOS, MANUEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 04/20/2022 499.2

95937 959371 BARTELS, JAMES BRANDON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 587.6

95937 959372 BARTELS, JAMES BRANDON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/01/2025 430.3

95937 959373 BARTELS, JAMES BRANDON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/01/2025 244.4

86744 1000049172 BASHIR, DANIQUE NADIRAH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/17/2025 475.93

90924 909241 BATCHELOR, ASHLEY NICOLE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 443.3

E0003020 E00030201 BATOT, MICHAEL JAMES PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 10/16/2024 302.9

93996 939961 BECERRA VAZQUEZ, IRVIN JAVIER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 625.3

93996 939962 BECERRA VAZQUEZ, IRVIN JAVIER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/22/2023 820.3

93996 939963 BECERRA VAZQUEZ, IRVIN JAVIER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/22/2023 430.3

E0003451 E00034511 BECERRA, PATRICK STEPHEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/15/2025 244.4

E0000749 E00007491 BECKMANN, KATHLEEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/30/2025 231.4

83533 1000046713 BELL, DERVION DEJON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 475.93

E0003522 E00035221 BELL, JADERIUN JEROME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 587.6

E0000032 E00000321 BELL, JAMES EARL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/08/2024 300.3

E0000032 E00000322 BELL, JAMES EARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/08/2024 574.6

76537 1000038499 BELL, LATOYA CHANTEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/01/2019 799.1

76537F 1000038984 BELL, LATOYA CHANTEL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 05/01/2019 588.2

95359 953591 BELL, TIANDRA CHANELLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/31/2023 430.3

95965 959651 BELLAH, CURTIS LEE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/30/2023 274.3

94438 944381 BELTRAN, NATHAN CHRISTOPHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/26/2023 833.3

94344 943441 BENAVIDEZ, LUCAS RAMON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/17/2023 227.5

94344 943442 BENAVIDEZ, LUCAS RAMON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/17/2023 273

E0002628 E00026281 BENITEZ CABRERA, ABIGAIL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

E0002989 E00029891 BENITEZ, ABRAHAM SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 121/60 WI 12/02/2025 512.2

90741 907411 BENITEZ, HEISMAN GARZA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/01/2022 415.3

94801 948011 BENJAMIN, ANTYONIQUE NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER WI 04/26/2023 304.2

92548 925481 BENNETT, KEENESHA ALEXANDRA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

74729 1000036137 BENNETT, RONALD LEE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 74/60 WI 06/21/2023 271.5

74729V 1000036605 BENNETT, RONALD LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 06/21/2023 577.2

94078 940781 BENSON, AKYLON KYLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 329.5

94078 940782 BENSON, AKYLON KYLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/01/2025 329.5

83635 1000046237 BENSON, CEDRIC N DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/23/2019 396.5

94652 946521 BERNAL, TAMMY JANELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 638.3

94652 946522 BERNAL, TAMMY JANELL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 04/12/2023 443.3

94635 946351 BERRY, DAMIKA RENAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/14/2023 625.3

96165 961651 BERRY, TYLER DEAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 10/21/2023 403

96165 961652 BERRY, TYLER DEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

96364 963641 BESHIRES, ADAM MATTHEW NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 300.3

95201 952011 BETANCOURT, MONICA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/07/2024 292.5

95201 952012 BETANCOURT, MONICA ANN EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/07/2024 293.8

88650 886501 BETHUNE, CORWIN PARNELL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 46/30 WI 06/15/2022 484.2

92726 927261 BIGGS, CECIL DOUGLAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 638.3

84832 1000047561 BISHOP, JOSHUA ISAAC FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 396.5

84832 1000047562 BISHOP, JOSHUA ISAAC EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/14/2024 215

90190 901901 BLACK, JASMINE MARIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 06/15/2022 494.2

96198 961981 BLANKS, ANGELICA BRIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/18/2023 587.6

82710 1000045705 BLOCKER, HALEY TYNES POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 03/13/2019 449.8

87950 1000049712 BOHANON, LISA ATHEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

87950 1000049713 BOHANON, LISA ATHEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/15/2022 815.3

92716 927161 BONDS, PAUL LATRELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/20/2022 625.3

E0002570 E00025701 BOOKER, TYTAUNIA TYNETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/29/2024 561.6

67537 1000025986 BOONE, TERRANCE LAMAR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/17/2016 390

E0002578 E00025781 BOROCHIN, MIKHAIL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 86/60 WI 06/26/2024 455

E0003163 E00031631 BOUYE SMITH, ANTONIYA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/19/2025 574.6

E0003163 E00031632 BOUYE SMITH, ANTONIYA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/19/2025 300.3

93444 934441 BOWERS, MARTAE DESEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 625.3

88407 884071 BOWMAN, ALFRED LEE  JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 623.3

88407 884072 BOWMAN, ALFRED LEE  JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/15/2022 428.3

88407 884073 BOWMAN, ALFRED LEE  JR EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 428.3

89063 890631 BRABO, JOHN G NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 415.3

83757 1000046431 BRACKENS, SKYY C NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/09/2022 350.93

83757 1000046430 BRACKENS, SKYY C SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 02/09/2022 468.83

92674 926741 BRACKINS, DONALD EDWARD JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

92813 928131 BRADLEY, CAMERION OSHEA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 51/30 WI 05/25/2022 512.2

77634 1000040178 BRANCH, HARLEY JEAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/29/2017 495.3

77634 1000040179 BRANCH, HARLEY JEAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/29/2017 309.4

77634 1000040180 BRANCH, HARLEY JEAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/29/2017 353.6

77634 1000040177 BRANCH, HARLEY JEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/29/2017 652.6

77634F 1000040754 BRANCH, HARLEY JEAN FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/29/2017 434.2

95236 952361 BRANCH, REGINALD VERNALD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/24/2023 833.3

75720 1000037621 BRANDON, DARVIS JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/08/2023 404.3

75720 1000037622 BRANDON, DARVIS JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/08/2023 283.4

93922 939221 BRANDON, MARQUES LEVAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 638.3

90711 907111 BRANDON, STANLEY JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/15/2022 415.3

94717 947171 BRANTLEY MCKINNEY, JALON TIESHAWN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/07/2025 329.5

93600 936001 BRANTLEY, CHRISTOPHER TOMERICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 628.3

94855 948551 BRAZELL, RANDY DON II FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/26/2023 638.3

95187 951871 BRAZIEL, KAREN YVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 625.3

95187 951872 BRAZIEL, KAREN YVETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 430.3

91786 917861 BRICKHOUSE, STEVEN LEWIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/15/2023 265

91459 914591 BROADNAX, NICHOLAS DAYSHUN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 02/15/2023 165

91459 914592 BROADNAX, NICHOLAS DAYSHUN RAN STOP SIGN WI 05/03/2023 165

90254 902541 BROOKS, ALICIA RAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/14/2022 247.6

91879 918791 BROOKS, DANIELLE MESHELLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/14/2022 279.5

93473 934731 BROOKS, JERRY WAYNE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/30/2023 279.5

94723 947231 BROWN, CHRISTINA RENEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 313.3

94710 947101 BROWN, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 05/24/2023 499.2

94710 947102 BROWN, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/24/2023 430.3

94070 940701 BROWN, DASHAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/14/2024 315

E0001957 E00019571 BROWN, DMICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 574.6

95055 950551 BROWN, DWIGHT REINER JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2023 638.3

95966 959661 BROWN, JACOB SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/21/2025 165

82188 1000045399 BROWN, KARIEM TEZELLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/21/2019 288.6



79229 1000041871 BROWN, TAMEQUA YVETTE SHAVELLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/29/2018 131.1

79229F 1000043514 BROWN, TAMEQUA YVETTE SHAVELLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/29/2018 411.7

80034 1000042641 BROWN, TAMEQUA YVETTE SHAVELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/30/2019 390.11

79964 1000042709 BROWN, TAMEQUA YVETTE SHAVELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/30/2019 390.11

89924 899241 BROWN, TERRY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/15/2021 820.3

E0002565 E00025651 BROWNING, BRITTANY SHANEA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/08/2024 574.6

88319 883191 BRUNER, BRIAN WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/15/2022 425.3

77763 1000040819 BRUSUELAS, ERIC EDMUND DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/13/2018 292.5

77763 1000040818 BRUSUELAS, ERIC EDMUND FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/13/2018 357.5

77763F 1000041529 BRUSUELAS, ERIC EDMUND FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/13/2018 473.2

83211 1000044158 BRUSUELAS, ERIC EDMUND FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/23/2019 614.37

E0000976 E00009761 BRUTON, BENJAMIN WRIGHT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/02/2025 244.4

E0001979 E00019791 BRUTON, TANNER DALLAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

73395F 1000036101 BRYANT, JUSTINE SHAMILLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/13/2018 434.2

73395 1000035453 BRYANT, JUSTINE SHAMILLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/13/2018 495.3

92743 927431 BRYANT, STAMARCUS DASHUN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/25/2023 430.3

85803 1000047959 BUCK, ZACHARY TAYLOR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 73/60 WI 06/14/2023 512.33

E0000903 E00009031 BUCKNER, AMANDA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 574.6

E0004080 E00040801 BUCKNER, AMANDA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 587.6

96053 960531 BULLIS, JOSEY EMERSON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

85289 1000047935 BUMPERS, DAUNTAE JAMES POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 02/12/2020 378.3

85289 1000047934 BUMPERS, DAUNTAE JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 587.6

91206 912061 BUNDICK, LEONARD C NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 430.3

E0001739 E00017391 BURCIAGA, OZIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/23/2024 587.6

95842 958421 BURGOS, VICTOR MANUEL IV FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

90215 902151 BURNS, TIM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

94105 941051 BUSER, ROBIN DANIELLE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 01/18/2023 512.2

94105 941052 BUSER, ROBIN DANIELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 638.3

94105 941053 BUSER, ROBIN DANIELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/18/2023 833.3

E0005029 E00050291 BUTLER, CHRISTIAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 574.6

95192 951921 BYRD, VICTORIA LATRICIA PASSING CERTAIN VEHICLES WI 07/26/2023 347.1

90271 902711 CABRALES HERNANDEZ, BRYAN ALONZO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 06/15/2022 815.3

93088 930881 CABRALES NUNEZ, NATALIO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/20/2022 823.3

93088 930882 CABRALES NUNEZ, NATALIO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/20/2022 433.3

97194 971941 CABRERA, VALERIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/29/2024 287.3

E0000921 E00009211 CADENA, CHRISTOPHER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 574.6

91585 915851 CALDERON, PEDRO DOLORES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 625.3

91585 915852 CALDERON, PEDRO DOLORES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/04/2023 820.3

91585 915853 CALDERON, PEDRO DOLORES EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/04/2023 430.3

91234 912341 CALDERON, PEDRO DOLORES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 625.3

93950 939501 CALDWELL, NATAVIA RENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/26/2023 430.3

91819 918191 CALE, MICHELLE RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/23/2022 625.3

75336 1000037437 CALLIHAM, KHADIJAH DEBRAIL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 05/31/2023 404.3

75336V 1000037877 CALLIHAM, KHADIJAH DEBRAIL VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 05/31/2023 473.2

E0001039 E00010391 CALVIN, SHAINEQUA S FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/15/2024 594.1

93646 936461 CAMACHO, JOSE ISAAC NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER WI 03/06/2024 232.2

91174 911741 CAMARGO-GALLEGOS, JESUS DANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 625.3

91174 911742 CAMARGO-GALLEGOS, JESUS DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/15/2021 430.3

91174 911743 CAMARGO-GALLEGOS, JESUS DANIEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 430.3

E0001246 E00012461 CAMPHOR, QUANSHA LUANN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 01/22/2025 416

E0001246 E00012462 CAMPHOR, QUANSHA LUANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/22/2025 587.6

E0002318 E00023181 CAMPOS, ALEXIS RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

93593 935931 CANADA, LATONYA M FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 628.3

91217 912171 CANADA, YASMINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 279.5

76006 1000037694 CAPPS, DAVID CRAIN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 46/30 WI 06/14/2017 292.5

E0001628 E00016281 CARLSON, SCOUT LAYNE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 02/26/2025 468

E0003559 E00035591 CARR, BRIESHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 587.6

93956 939561 CARR, ROSHANDA ROSHE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 625.3

E0004008 E00040081 CARR, TIERICA RAYSHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

91550 915501 CARRILLO, EMANUEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 430.3

E0001779 E00017791 CARRILLO, MAXIMO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 561.6

E0000723 E00007231 CARRILLO, ZACK ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 587.6

94701 947011 CARROLL, ASHLEY EVETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/05/2023 430.3

87747 877471 CARROLL, DAIZON CASMONY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 97/60 WI 06/15/2022 494.2

90847 908471 CARROLL, QANISHIA MINNETTE OPEN CONTAINER - PASSENGER WI 12/08/2021 820.3

95160 951601 CARROLL, VICTOR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 625.3

94719 947192 CARTER, CHRIS LAMAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/31/2024 279.5

94719 947191 CARTER, CHRIS LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2024 279.5

88555 885551 CARTER, COREY DASHAWAN SR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/15/2022 818.3

79986 1000042783 CARTER, RANDALL ERSKINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/29/2018 396.5

90232 902321 CARTER, WADE HAMILTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

83714 1000046379 CASAREZ, DAYLON RAYMOND SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 06/21/2023 463.84

83714 1000046380 CASAREZ, DAYLON RAYMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 425.93

E0002021 E00020211 CASHAW, BRADON JOSIAH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2024 587.6

81768 1000044536 CASTANO, GABRIELA PEVIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/22/2019 288.6

81768 1000044535 CASTANO, GABRIELA PEVIA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 46/30 WI 05/22/2019 339.3

95218 952181 CASTILLO GARCIA, ROSA AUAELIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 638.3

91403 914031 CASTLOW, JESSICA LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/16/2022 833.3

89070 890701 CASTLOW, JESSICA LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

93518 935181 CASTRO, FRANKIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/26/2022 638.3

93518 935182 CASTRO, FRANKIE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/26/2022 443.3

93518 935183 CASTRO, FRANKIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/26/2022 443.3

90359 903591 CATHCART, MELVIN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 415.3

90655 906551 CATHEY, ASHLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/15/2022 425.3

87890 878901 CAUDILLO MALDONADO, JOSE DAMIAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 08/16/2023 484.2

87890 878902 CAUDILLO MALDONADO, JOSE DAMIAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/16/2023 610.3

87890 878903 CAUDILLO MALDONADO, JOSE DAMIAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/16/2023 415.3

87890 878904 CAUDILLO MALDONADO, JOSE DAMIAN RAN STOP SIGN WI 08/16/2023 484.2

E0002365 E00023651 CAVAZOS, CAROLINE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 08/27/2025 403

E0002365 E00023652 CAVAZOS, CAROLINE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/27/2025 300.3

88916 889161 CERVANTEZ, AUSTIN EMANUEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 610.3

81045 1000043612 CERVANTEZ, CELESTE MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 200

81045 1000043613 CERVANTEZ, CELESTE MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 215

94016 940161 CHAIRES, DANIEL JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 99/60 WI 03/22/2023 499.2

93196 931961 CHAMBLEE, EVELYN ROBINSON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 638.3

88976 889761 CHAPPEL, KAEON LAMARCUS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 97/60 WI 06/15/2022 484.2

88976 889762 CHAPPEL, KAEON LAMARCUS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 415.3

E0001288 E00012881 CHAPPELL, JERMAINE RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/26/2025 430.3



E0001288 E00012882 CHAPPELL, JERMAINE RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/26/2025 244.4

95243 952431 CHATMAN, RAY LADELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

76234 1000038630 CHAUDOIN, ROBERT WILSON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/12/2020 396.5

91978 919781 CHAVEZ, EMILIO RAMON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 05/17/2023 265

94239 942391 CHAVEZ, JOSE LUIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 625.3

92053 920531 CHILDERS, AALIYAH SHARNAI SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 05/14/2025 420.5

E0001772 E00017721 CHILDERS, JADASHIA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 87/60 WI 01/22/2025 442

E0001772 E00017722 CHILDERS, JADASHIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 300.3

93338 933381 CHILDERS, JOENEISHA LATRIC NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/12/2022 430.3

93189 931891 CHORENZIAK, DANIEL GERARD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 92/60 WI 07/20/2022 512.2

93189 931892 CHORENZIAK, DANIEL GERARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/20/2022 833.3

E0002614 E00026141 CLARK, DEMORIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

E0003174 E00031741 CLARK, DIAMOND MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/19/2025 574.6

91370 913701 CLARK, LATANYA M NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/07/2022 535.3

E0002913 E00029131 CLARK, SARA SABRINA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/15/2025 231.4

96030 960301 CLARKE, CAMERON RAYMON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/31/2024 639.6

89722 897221 CLEVINGER, NYKIA JAKAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 610.3

94151 941511 COASTER, JACORREY DEWAYNE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 01/18/2023 499.2

93364 933641 COATES, ALEJANDRO TORIEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 01/18/2023 502.2

86655 1000048629 COBB, VICTORIA ANN CHRISTIAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/29/2021 231.4

E0001766 E00017661 COLE, MATTHEW ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2025 594.1

74365 1000035951 COLEMAN, ANZELL JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/21/2019 318.5

92379 923791 COLEMAN, MELISA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

93483 934831 COLEMAN, SADIE MAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/12/2022 443.3

88802 888021 COLLIER, ANTHONY CLAUDE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 623.3

E0003282 E00032821 COLLIER, JOHN EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/27/2025 231.4

E0003282 E00032822 COLLIER, JOHN EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

91631 916311 COMER, WHITNEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 600.3

E0002736 E00027361 CONNER, ANTHONY DWAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/22/2025 231.4

E0005045 E00050451 CONTRERAS, GABRIEL TIMOTHY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/31/2025 244.4

87487 1000049259 CONWAY, JOEY BERNARD JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 605.8

95666 956661 CONWAY, TYASIA ELZORA MAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 638.3

77965F 1000041217 COOK, CAROLYN ELIZABETH FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/23/2019 434.2

77965 1000040666 COOK, CAROLYN ELIZABETH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/23/2019 353.6

96169 961691 COOPER, CARMELLO TAYSHON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

84012 1000046756 COOPER, DANESHA LANA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/14/2023 165

85227 1000047449 COOPER, LATOYA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/14/2023 364.93

91087 910871 COOPER, MARCUS DESHUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/22/2021 625.3

E0003498 E00034981 COOPER, MARLAND DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/19/2025 244.4

94099 940991 CORDERO, ASHLEY MARIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 05/29/2024 564.2

E0002324 E00023241 CORDERO, IZAIAH PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 07/09/2025 305.9

78908F 1000043496 CORNELIUS, BRIANA DANIELLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 10/02/2019 473.2

78908 1000041754 CORNELIUS, BRIANA DANIELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/02/2019 299.92

90043 900431 CORONA, JESSICA RENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

89353 893531 CORREA, GINA ELIZABETH SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 53/30 WI 06/15/2022 494.2

E0003307 E00033071 CORRY, DEAUDRIC RAESHED FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 574.6

E0003307 E00033072 CORRY, DEAUDRIC RAESHED NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/01/2025 300.3

85599 1000049436 CORRY, DEAUDRIC RAESHED DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/19/2025 657.8

88514 885141 CORSEY, JEAN DICKSON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/15/2022 815.3

E0002151 E00021511 CORTEZ, CHRISTOPHER JOHN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/23/2024 587.6

92533 925331 COSTELLO, MATHEW MELVIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 625.3

93348 933481 COSTILLA, DOLORES VICTORINA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/05/2022 833.3

E0001215 E00012151 COSTON, GABRIELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2024 574.6

63012 1000019916 COVINGTON, JERRY LAVERN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 232.7

63012 1000019919 COVINGTON, JERRY LAVERN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/27/2016 492.7

63012 1000019918 COVINGTON, JERRY LAVERN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/27/2016 306.8

63012F 100019916F COVINGTON, JERRY LAVERN FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 431.6

63012 1000019917 COVINGTON, JERRY LAVERN EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2016 336.7

95793 957931 COZART, JESSICA HARDMAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

90356 903561 CRAFT, BRADLEY WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

88158 881581 CRAINE, ELBERT GEORGE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/15/2022 815.3

92644 926441 CRAVEN, CHANDLER DEAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 430.3

94315 943151 CRAWFORD, TRAVIS LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 638.3

94315 943152 CRAWFORD, TRAVIS LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/22/2023 443.3

92404 924041 CROMER, JUSTIN TREY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/14/2024 644.1

93342 933421 CRUZ, GERMAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/12/2022 430.3

92256 922561 CRUZ, ISRAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 625.3

92256 922562 CRUZ, ISRAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 430.3

82238 1000045392 CRUZ, JULIO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 01/23/2019 358.8

92380 923801 CRUZ, NATHALIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

92380 923802 CRUZ, NATHALIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 430.3

94268 942681 CRUZ, OMAR AUGUSTO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 03/22/2023 512.2

86036 1000048181 CUEVAS-RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/09/2022 355.8

94186 941861 CUMBERLANDER, DESIRAE MONIQUE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 03/01/2023 512.2

94186 941862 CUMBERLANDER, DESIRAE MONIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/01/2023 638.3

87499 1000049296 CUMMINGS, DEANDRE MARKEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2020 644.8

79081F 1000043506 CUMMINGS, DEANDRE MARKEL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/21/2023 390.7

79081 1000041815 CUMMINGS, DEANDRE MARKEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 06/21/2023 222.77

95792 957921 CUNNINGHAM, DANIELLE KAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

67698 1000026445 CUNNINGHAM, STEPHEN RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/09/2023 118.3

67698F 1000027050 CUNNINGHAM, STEPHEN RAY FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/09/2023 373.1

94830 948301 CURRY, BRITANY TERRILL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/26/2023 443.3

90460 904601 CURRY, ELIJAH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/08/2021 820.3

88914 889141 CURRY, MISCHELE KIRKS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

62526 1000019234 DAILEY, KYLE RAYMOND FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP. 2ND OFFENSE WI 01/30/2019 554.71

62526F 100019234F DAILEY, KYLE RAYMOND FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/30/2019 585.6

62526 1000019235 DAILEY, KYLE RAYMOND NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER WI 01/30/2019 507.6

79005 1000041583 DANCER, DESTINY KEYONI UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 07/27/2022 414.7

79005 1000041582 DANCER, DESTINY KEYONI DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/27/2022 456.3

79005 1000041581 DANCER, DESTINY KEYONI SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 07/27/2022 300.3

79005V 1000042463 DANCER, DESTINY KEYONI VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2022 434.2

73396F 1000036102 DANCER, SHAKEETHA TAMMEEL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/21/2019 434.2

73396 1000035454 DANCER, SHAKEETHA TAMMEEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/21/2019 290.11

93629 936291 DANIEL, CASEY LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 638.3

81830 1000044405 DAVENPORT, AMANDA MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/30/2019 298.41

91545 915451 DAVILA, ROSANNA CUADILLO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 02/16/2022 820.3

93913 939131 DAVIS, AARON MATTHEW FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/07/2024 292.5

95958 959581 DAVIS, JANEQUA LAGRACE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 10/21/2023 317.2



76377 1000038239 DAVIS, JEFFERY MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/10/2022 186.54

79559 1000042488 DAVIS, JEFFERY MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/10/2022 186.54

91790 917901 DAVIS, KENNETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/01/2022 638.3

90274 902741 DAVIS, LAKISHA SHANTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/17/2023 635.3

88006 1000049715 DAVIS, LAKISHA SHANTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/17/2023 635.3

E0000853 E00008531 DAVIS, RICHARD JAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

E0003277 E00032771 DAVIS, SARAH LOUANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2025 574.6

E0003277 E00032772 DAVIS, SARAH LOUANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2025 231.4

E0002014 E00020141 DAVIS, TYONA TONAI UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 04/10/2024 401.7

96250 962501 DE ALBA, AUDREY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 639.6

77978 1000040381 DE LA ROSA, EDDIE GARZA JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/29/2017 469.3

91477 914771 DE LA ROSA, JACOB LEE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 02/16/2022 823.3

94242 942421 DE LOA, JOSEPH JOHN PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 04/19/2023 833.3

88987 889871 DEANDA, ANGELINA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 610.3

88034 1000049531 DECASTRO, MIKAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 598.6

68951 1000027887 DEGRATE, DENNIS RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/13/2018 390

68951 1000027886 DEGRATE, DENNIS RAY SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 81/60  WI 06/13/2018 148.86

68951 1000027888 DEGRATE, DENNIS RAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/13/2018 416

89385 893851 DELGADO, ENRIQUE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/14/2022 247.6

95687 956872 DEPOLITO, THOMAS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/07/2024 449.8

96842 968421 DIAZ MARQUEDA, JORGE OMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 574.6

90841 908411 DIAZ, CYNTHIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/08/2021 625.3

89996 899961 DIAZ, GERALDINE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 94/60 WI 06/15/2022 484.2

89990 899901 DIAZ, MARLA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 94/60 WI 06/15/2022 484.2

88014 880141 DICKERSON, ANTONIO SIMONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/03/2023 620.3

86991 1000049098 DIGGS, FRAJONA MONEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 410.93

70089 1000029961 DILWORTH, BARBARA MONTRISE DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S) WI 01/13/2016 336.7

70089F 1000030674 DILWORTH, BARBARA MONTRISE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/13/2016 431.6

96261 962611 DOBBINS, AUDREA DEMARKUS EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 274.3

95893 958931 DODD, AMY MICHELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/09/2023 244.4

E0002198 E00021981 DOFFONEY, SHANNON LATOYA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 300.3

87576 1000049231 DOMINGUEZ, BALDEMAR LOA III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/17/2023 819.8

94428 944281 DOMINGUEZ, ROSELLA RAEANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 638.3

94428 944282 DOMINGUEZ, ROSELLA RAEANN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/22/2023 443.3

E0005008 E00050081 DOMINGUEZ, THOMAS CHRISTOPHER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 587.6

82966 1000046203 DOW, ADRIAN LOUWANNA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/23/2019 396.5

92599 925991 DOYLE, JAMAICA DEAJON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/31/2024 244.4

93637 936371 DRAKE, BRANDON EARLE THEFT UNDER $100 WI 11/30/2022 833.3

E0001863 E00018631 DUNLAP, BRIAN KEITH EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/21/2025 244.4

93926 939261 DUNN, CELESTE DAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 292.5

85917 1000048748 DUNN, MICHAEL SINCLAIRE SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 30/20 WI 01/15/2020 486.33

21-000016 21-0000161 DURAN, DIEGO ALEXANDER THEFT UNDER $100 WI 03/02/2022 833.3

91611 916111 DURAN, DIEGO ALEXANDER SOLICIT W/O PERMIT WI 03/02/2022 833.3

21-000016 21-0000162 DURAN, DIEGO ALEXANDER FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/02/2022 826.8

55368 040011488 DURANT, ADRIANNE DENICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/01/2019 536.5

55368F 040011488F DURANT, ADRIANNE DENICE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 10/01/2019 378.1

55368 040011489 DURANT, ADRIANNE DENICE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 10/01/2019 472.1

E0000955 E00009551 EASLEY, APRIL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 587.6

93824 938241 EDDINGS, ALICIA ANNETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/17/2023 292.5

90038 900381 EDWARDS, FREDDIE EARL JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 47/30 WI 06/15/2022 494.2

95591 955911 EDWARDS, JODY DESHAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 625.3

78424 1000041310 EDWARDS, TYRONICA ILEYIAH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/09/2023 261.3

78424F 1000041947 EDWARDS, TYRONICA ILEYIAH FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/09/2023 434.2

89337 893372 ELLER, CODY LYNN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 06/15/2022 494.2

89337 893373 ELLER, CODY LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/15/2022 815.3

86986 1000049004 ELLIOTT, TERRY ANTHONY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/29/2020 800.8

97079 970791 ELLISON, LASHAE ANTIONETTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/31/2024 449.8

87779 1000049354 EMMONS, SHELLEY R NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 360.2

87779 1000049353 EMMONS, SHELLEY R EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/15/2022 349.9

90562 905621 EQUIHUA, BRYAN IGNACIO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 620.3

90735 907351 EQUIHUA, BRYAN IGNACIO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 06/22/2022 494.2

92207 922071 ERMIS, JASON PAUL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 443.3

91750 917501 ESPIN, BRIAN THOMAS EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/17/2022 443.3

91750 917502 ESPIN, BRIAN THOMAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/17/2022 443.3

91609 916091 ESPINO, BRYANT URIEL GRAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 628.3

E0002316 E00023161 ESPINOSA, GILBERT C FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

E0003003 E00030031 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

E0003003 E00030032 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2024 231.4

E0002667 E00026671 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/05/2024 231.4

E0002667 E00026672 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/05/2024 574.6

96033 960331 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 599.6

96033 960332 ESPINOSA, JOHN PAUL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/26/2025 296.4

88528 885281 ESQUIVEL, EFRAIN JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/15/2022 623.3

93759 937591 ESTELL, DARVION DAYTRON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 07/20/2022 512.2

E0000096 E00000961 ESTELLE, HONESTY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/26/2024 574.6

E0000096 E00000962 ESTELLE, HONESTY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/26/2024 300.3

72758 1000033745 ESTELLE, KEVIN PAUL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2016 443.3

72758 1000033744 ESTELLE, KEVIN PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 626.6

E0002562 E00025621 ESTRADA, EDDIE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 05/08/2024 328

E0002431 E00024311 EVANS, ALISHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 574.6

89007 890071 EVANS, KALAYA TYSHA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 52/30 WI 06/15/2022 484.2

89007 890072 EVANS, KALAYA TYSHA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/15/2022 415.3

E0000051 E00000511 EVANS, LAKIA LASHUN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/26/2025 309.4

E0000051 E00000512 EVANS, LAKIA LASHUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 652.6

E0002145 E00021451 EVANS, LAKIA LASHUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 607.1

E0002145 E00021452 EVANS, LAKIA LASHUN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/26/2025 449.8

77835F 1000040768 EVANS, MAYA SHNA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/09/2023 336.7

77835 1000040185 EVANS, MAYA SHNA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 555.1

77835 1000040186 EVANS, MAYA SHNA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 256.1

77722F 1000040760 EVANS, MAYA SHNA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/09/2023 336.7

77722 1000040290 EVANS, MAYA SHNA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 256.1

77722 1000040289 EVANS, MAYA SHNA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 555.1

92853 928531 EVANS, RAVEN MONIQUE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 89/60 WI 05/25/2022 512.2

93176 931761 EVANS, RAVEN MONIQUE VIOLATE DRIVER'S LICENSE RESTRICTION WI 05/25/2022 261.3

93807 938071 EVANS, RAVEN MONIQUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/17/2022 443.3

E0000715 E00007151 EVANS, TASHA YVONNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 574.6

93151 931511 EVANS, TEAYRA LANYCE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 625.3

94544 945441 EVERETT, ADRIAN JEROME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2024 292.5



93134 931341 EVERITT, AMBER YVONNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/20/2022 638.3

E0001239 E00012391 EZEKIEL, EDWARD DAMIEN JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/22/2025 574.6

94489 944891 FALSONE, ANTHONY JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/03/2023 574.6

82407 1000044378 FARRIS, NAUSICA SYMONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 548.6

82407 1000044379 FARRIS, NAUSICA SYMONE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/09/2023 456.3

82407 1000044380 FARRIS, NAUSICA SYMONE RAN STOP SIGN WI 08/09/2023 325

85028 850281 FEHLMAN, SHAWN MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 587.6

89254 892541 FERGUSON, DAVIAN CARL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 42/30 WI 06/29/2022 494.2

74522 1000036025 FIELDS, DARYL DELON JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/27/2017 283.4

94018 940181 FISHER, SHAYLA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 638.3

E0002927 E00029271 FISHER, WILLIAM EDWARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/15/2025 244.4

96334 963341 FITE, JAZZRIKA LSHAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

96334 963342 FITE, JAZZRIKA LSHAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/21/2023 231.4

96334 963343 FITE, JAZZRIKA LSHAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

96220 962201 FLETCHER, JULIAN R FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/18/2023 574.6

91648 916481 FLINN, JOSHUA ADAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 625.3

E0001690 E00016901 FLORES MORENO, XAVIER NOEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2024 244.4

E0001690 E00016902 FLORES MORENO, XAVIER NOEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 587.6

93674 936741 FLORES, BRIANA YVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 625.3

93674 936742 FLORES, BRIANA YVETTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/04/2023 430.3

93674 936743 FLORES, BRIANA YVETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/04/2023 430.3

93662 936621 FLORES, CAMERON ISAIAH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/25/2023 287.3

94056 940561 FLORES, TONI LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/08/2024 670.3

94056 940562 FLORES, TONI LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/08/2024 870.3

94056 940563 FLORES, TONI LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/08/2024 495.3

82020 1000045204 FLOYD, DELBERT LEE JR EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/30/2019 378.3

82020 1000045203 FLOYD, DELBERT LEE JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/30/2019 396.5

95256 952561 FLOYD, ESSENCE DVON-OLIVIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 638.3

95256 952562 FLOYD, ESSENCE DVON-OLIVIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/28/2023 833.3

E0000752 E00007521 FLOYD, LISA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/30/2025 231.4

90251 902511 FLUSCHE, KACI ROBERTS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/14/2022 556.6

E0002722 E00027221 FORD, JORDAN UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 07/01/2025 401.7

93918 939181 FORD, KEITH ALLEN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/28/2023 443.3

91045 910451 FORD, RAHEISHA KEYONNA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 638.3

87725 1000049574 FOSTER, LATOYA DENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 608.6

87725 1000049576 FOSTER, LATOYA DENISE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/02/2025 722.3

87725 1000049575 FOSTER, LATOYA DENISE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 379.4

91791 917911 FOSTER, LATOYA DENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 342.5

95952 959521 FOSTER, WILLIE DIONTA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/09/2023 231.4

E0001968 E00019681 FOUNTAIN, LAQUISHA S SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 11/19/2025 339.3

88927 889271 FRAHM, ADAM JAMES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 260.6

86719 1000048580 FRALEY, RICKY DEAN II NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 197.6

E0004523 E00045231 FRANCO IBARRA, MARIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 231.4

96231 962311 FREEMAN ROLLINS, ALASIA YVETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/18/2023 300.3

83461 1000046188 FREEMAN, CHERRY NELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/23/2019 288.6

91574 915741 FUENTES, RAYMUNDO D III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/18/2022 625.3

E0002425 E00024251 FUENTES, TOMAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 574.6

90502 905021 GAINES, CEDRICK LERON JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

90649 906491 GALLAGHER, TONY LAVON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 12/08/2021 509.2

96872 968721 GALLEGOS, ARIEL GARCIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2024 574.6

96872 968722 GALLEGOS, ARIEL GARCIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/31/2024 300.3

E0000827 E00008271 GALVAN, JOSEPH MATTHEW PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 07/09/2025 315.9

E0000827 E00008272 GALVAN, JOSEPH MATTHEW OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 07/09/2025 378.3

95873 958731 GAMBLE, WILLIAM NICKYLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 587.6

80765 1000043210 GAMEZ, BRANDON R DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/15/2024 235

91815 918151 GAMEZ, MIRANDA LEA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 02/16/2022 499.2

94395 943951 GAMIZ, JOSE PAULINO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 06/14/2023 820.3

96601 966011 GANN, DAWN MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

96187 961871 GANT, JAMES ROCKY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 342.5

80516 1000043750 GANT, LYNNVETTA VONSHALL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/22/2019 292.5

E0003395 E00033951 GARCIA GUZMAN, LUIS ENRIQUE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 91/60 WI 08/20/2025 512.2

E0003395 E00033952 GARCIA GUZMAN, LUIS ENRIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/20/2025 587.6

57402 040013750 GARCIA, ALIAS ZEANOS EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 03/14/2018 275.6

57402F 040013750F GARCIA, ALIAS ZEANOS FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/14/2018 464.1

57402 040013751 GARCIA, ALIAS ZEANOS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/14/2018 383.5

91868 918681 GARCIA, ALIZAYE ALEXXIS MARIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/14/2022 263.9

94057 940571 GARCIA, ALIZAYE ALEXXIS MARIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 638.3

91115 911151 GARCIA, ANGELA MARIE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 443.3

89826 898261 GARCIA, ANGELICA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/14/2022 610.3

88108 1000049617 GARCIA, CANDACE LENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 379.6

85069 850692 GARCIA, DENISE MAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/15/2024 818.3

92116 921161 GARCIA, DENISE MAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/15/2024 833.3

85069 850691 GARCIA, DENISE MAE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 11/15/2024 497.2

71750F 1000032852 GARCIA, GABRIELLE NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/29/2020 401.7

71750 1000032188 GARCIA, GABRIELLE NICOLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 256.1

E0001834 E00018341 GARCIA, JAIME NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/30/2025 300.3

92144 921441 GARCIA, LORENCE AMILO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/22/2023 833.3

E0002409 E00024091 GARCIA, MATTHEW ZACHARY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/15/2025 300.3

E0001050 E00010501 GARCIA, PRECIOUS TATIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2024 574.6

87723 1000049528 GARCIA, ROBYN LEWIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 379.4

94616 946161 GARCIA, SADIE BRIANNA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/20/2023 319.8

86023 1000049083 GARCIA, SADIE BRIANNA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 48/30 WI 09/20/2023 444.83

96692 966921 GARCIA, SEAN MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 279.5

94900 949001 GARCIA, SEAN MICHAEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 04/10/2024 215

94900 949002 GARCIA, SEAN MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 690.3

94900 949003 GARCIA, SEAN MICHAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/10/2024 215

87679 1000049295 GARCIA-ARCE, JOSEFINA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/03/2020 410.93

91544 915441 GARCIA-VIDAURRE, MIA ALYSSA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 443.3

89941 899411 GARRETT, BERNICA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

91292 912921 GARRETT, KENNETH DAMOND FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/22/2021 625.3

91292 912922 GARRETT, KENNETH DAMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/22/2021 430.3

97131 971311 GARRETT, TIMOTHY EMTEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/31/2024 292.5

91110 911101 GARRETT, TIMOTHY EMTEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/31/2024 215

73052 1000034052 GARZA, MONICA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/24/2016 415.88

73052 1000034053 GARZA, MONICA NICOLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/24/2016 353.6

73052F 1000034439 GARZA, MONICA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 434.2

89688 896881 GARZA, PRICILLA JUSTINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

89688 896882 GARZA, PRICILLA JUSTINE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3



94164 941641 GAUER, KEVIN RAY EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 03/01/2023 443.3

92173 921731 GAUNTT, KENNETH BRADLEY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 833.3

92173 921732 GAUNTT, KENNETH BRADLEY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/13/2022 443.3

89846 898461 GEDZIUS, LAUREN CHERIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/26/2022 279.5

E0001284 E00012841 GEESLIN, KELCEE LEANAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 652.6

90101 901011 GILBERT, LATAVIA SIMONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

E0003501 E00035011 GILCHRIST, ALEXIS BRIANNA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/19/2025 300.3

93660 936601 GILES, OMORO RASHAD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 01/18/2023 499.2

92413 924131 GILES, XZAVIER DOMINIC FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 625.3

94961 949611 GINGRICH, HOLLY ELIZABETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 625.3

94961 949612 GINGRICH, HOLLY ELIZABETH EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/26/2023 430.3

94080 940801 GOBER, RANDY DARNELL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/04/2023 443.3

97190 971901 GOLSON, JOE L J NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/27/2025 365.3

85064 1000049185 GOLSON, KAYLEE NICOLE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 06/07/2025 583.83

E0002445 E00024451 GOMEZ, DAENA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 587.6

91141 911411 GONZALES, AUGUSTINE URBANEK EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 443.3

88051 1000049485 GONZALES, AUGUSTINE URBANEK EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 379.4

95951 959511 GONZALES, CAMRYN MAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/08/2023 561.6

86815 1000048889 GONZALES, FERNANDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/08/2022 338.8

85594 1000048392 GONZALES, FERNANDO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/08/2022 264.5

89042 890421 GONZALES, FERNANDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/08/2022 365

89042 890422 GONZALES, FERNANDO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/08/2022 440

87407 874071 GONZALES, JOSEPH NICOLES LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 415.3

86048 1000048365 GONZALES, LAREA LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/29/2021 574.6

86849 1000048778 GONZALES, LAREA LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/29/2021 231.4

86849 1000048779 GONZALES, LAREA LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/29/2021 275.6

86849 1000048777 GONZALES, LAREA LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/29/2021 574.6

86849 1000048780 GONZALES, LAREA LEE FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS WI 12/29/2021 291.2

97354 973541 GONZALES, PRISCILLA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 574.6

97354 973542 GONZALES, PRISCILLA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/10/2024 231.4

97354 973543 GONZALES, PRISCILLA MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/10/2024 300.3

78819 1000042187 GONZALES, REGINA ANN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/01/2019 353.6

94011 940111 GONZALES, ROMANCE SCOTT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/01/2023 625.3

94011 940112 GONZALES, ROMANCE SCOTT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/01/2023 430.3

94011 940113 GONZALES, ROMANCE SCOTT POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 03/01/2023 820.3

94011 940114 GONZALES, ROMANCE SCOTT OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 03/01/2023 820.3

90941 909411 GONZALEZ VILLEGAS, ANAI NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

91770 917701 GONZALEZ VILLEGAS, ANAI FAILED TO STOP FOR SCHOOL BUS WI 02/16/2022 921.7

90988 909881 GONZALEZ, ALAN CARLOS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 12/15/2021 499.2

90988 909882 GONZALEZ, ALAN CARLOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 625.3

95188 951881 GONZALEZ, BRIANNA ALEXIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 625.3

95188 951882 GONZALEZ, BRIANNA ALEXIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 430.3

90963 909631 GONZALEZ, CARLOS SABAT SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 02/16/2022 499.2

94321 943211 GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO JORDAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 04/05/2023 499.2

91271 912711 GONZALEZ, JOSE NORBERTO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 93/60 WI 04/19/2023 512.2

E0001113 E00011131 GONZALEZ, MARIVEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

97042 970421 GOODALE, DALLAS ANDRA EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 11/19/2025 339.3

97042 970422 GOODALE, DALLAS ANDRA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/19/2025 309.4

90954 909541 GOODE, TYQUAVIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 625.3

78090 1000040964 GOODLY, NICHOLAS DEARION FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2018 380

94185 941851 GOODWIN, AUDREY CANDICE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/14/2024 308.3

89534 895341 GOVAN, HOWARD JERMAINE III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/29/2022 805.3

E0002000 E00020001 GRAY, DEMARUS DEMOND JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 587.6

83397 1000046363 GRAY, RONDALYN THOMASAENA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/12/2023 352.5

85332 1000047539 GRAY, RONDALYN THOMASAENA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 50/30 WI 07/12/2023 507.83

92949 929491 GRAY, THOMAS DION JR NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER WI 02/15/2023 319.2

83526 1000046364 GREEN, DERRICK NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/22/2019 327.6

96879 968791 GREEN, EARVIN JAMES EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/31/2024 231.4

82286 1000045164 GREEN, GARY DONNELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/19/2020 503.3

82286 1000045165 GREEN, GARY DONNELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/19/2020 508.43

92136 921361 GRIFFIN, CODY LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/01/2023 443.3

92136 921362 GRIFFIN, CODY LEE FAIL TO REPORT CHANGE OF ADDRESS WI 03/01/2023 512.2

68093 1000027327 GRIFFIN, PAUL RAY EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 03/09/2016 347.1

68093 1000027326 GRIFFIN, PAUL RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/09/2016 364

68093 1000027328 GRIFFIN, PAUL RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/09/2016 313.3

91322 913221 GRIFFIN, TEVIN LATRELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

91322 913222 GRIFFIN, TEVIN LATRELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 430.3

78499F 1000041948 GRIGGS, DAMEON DION FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 04/17/2024 445.2

78499 1000041370 GRIGGS, DAMEON DION EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 04/17/2024 311.3

78499 1000041371 GRIGGS, DAMEON DION EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/17/2024 320.4

93317 933171 GUAJARDO, RORY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 10/05/2022 512.2

93317 933172 GUAJARDO, RORY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 638.3

97182 971821 GUARDIOLA, NICIA NICOLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/06/2024 300.3

E0002632 E00026321 GUERRERO, FREDDIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 587.6

96778 967782 GUERRERO, JAIME EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/07/2024 244.4

96778 967781 GUERRERO, JAIME DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/07/2024 430.3

95867 958671 GUERRERO, JAIME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/27/2024 292.5

89508 895081 GUEVARA, HUMBERTO JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3

93762 937621 GUNDERMAN, TINA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/10/2024 638.3

87163 1000049081 GUS, KILTON DANDRE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 375.93

88197 1000049756 GUTIERREZ, ISRAEL JOE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 415.3

88197 1000049754 GUTIERREZ, ISRAEL JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

88197 1000049755 GUTIERREZ, ISRAEL JOE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3

83040 1000045645 GUTIERREZ, RAUL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/22/2020 162.5

92212 922121 GUZMAN, CELIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/18/2022 430.3

94073 940731 GUZMAN, ROMAN MANUEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/22/2023 443.3

94333 943331 HADNOT, SA AMBRA SHYMERC FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/01/2023 625.3

94333 943332 HADNOT, SA AMBRA SHYMERC EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/01/2023 430.3

88620 886201 HAGEN, CORREL LEE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 06/29/2022 484.2

83947 1000047257 HAGEN, RENAE LYNN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 46/30 WI 02/12/2020 371.8

E0002158 E00021581 HALL, KENNETH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 287.3

85127 1000046835 HALL, KHYLEA SHYNESEA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/28/2023 410.93

85127 1000046834 HALL, KHYLEA SHYNESEA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 605.8

E0002367 E00023671 HALL, TRAMAINE ZAYBRION SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 08/27/2025 416

95371 953711 HALL, TYLER GREGORY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/21/2023 443.3

E0001037 E00010371 HAMILTON, FREEMAN LANCE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 86/60 WI 05/01/2024 455

94064 940641 HAMILTON, IJOSHAWON LAQUAN DEMETRIUS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 365

94064 940642 HAMILTON, IJOSHAWON LAQUAN DEMETRIUS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/14/2025 508.3



91940 919401 HAMPTON, LISA M FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/11/2022 638.3

91940 919402 HAMPTON, LISA M EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/11/2022 443.3

91940 919403 HAMPTON, LISA M EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 05/11/2022 443.3

95928 959281 HANDLEY, ROBERT EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 587.6

92020 920201 HANES, AARON HOUSTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/27/2022 638.3

92020 920202 HANES, AARON HOUSTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/27/2022 833.3

95636 956361 HARBERT, ROY JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/28/2023 430.3

95470 954701 HARCROW, BRANDON JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/15/2024 657.1

93166 931661 HARDIN, TAMARA ROSHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

93442 934421 HARKCOM, SCOTT ALLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/03/2023 292.5

E0003147 E00031471 HARRELL, GRAYSON MORRIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/26/2025 244.4

E0003147 E00031472 HARRELL, GRAYSON MORRIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 587.6

E0001136 E00011361 HARRELL, TANNER SCOTT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/16/2024 417.3

90351 903511 HARRIS, ARDRIA VANTREECE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

88954 889541 HARRIS, ARDRIA VANTREECE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

78576 1000041034 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2019 348.4

78576F 1000041897 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/21/2019 473.2

78410 1000040885 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2019 340.9

78410F 1000041547 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER EUGENE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/21/2019 473.2

97085 970851 HARRIS, JAYODRICK TYQUWAN TERMAIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 574.6

97085 970852 HARRIS, JAYODRICK TYQUWAN TERMAIN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/28/2024 300.3

85231 1000047486 HARRIS, JERRICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/15/2024 644.8

94728 947281 HARRIS, JOSHUA DAVID DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/13/2023 436.8

92769 927691 HARRIS, JOSHUA DAVID SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 98/60 WI 09/13/2023 286.2

92769 927692 HARRIS, JOSHUA DAVID DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/13/2023 404.3

74954 1000036523 HARRIS, NELSON DANTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/13/2016 364

95075 950751 HARRIS, RODNIQUA LAFONDRA ROCHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 625.3

92346 923461 HARRIS, TOMMYE JOYCE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 07/06/2022 261.3

67689F 1000026911 HARRIS, TONYA YVETTE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/20/2018 535.6

67689 1000026362 HARRIS, TONYA YVETTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/20/2018 261.3

96167 961671 HARRISON, ALICIA RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

96167 961672 HARRISON, ALICIA RENEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

96167 961673 HARRISON, ALICIA RENEE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 10/21/2023 401.7

E0001759 E00017591 HARRISON, JAYLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2024 587.6

E0005001 E00050011 HATTER, NICKELLE MENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 574.6

77424F 1000040411 HAWES, LEWIS GARLAND II FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/29/2020 401.7

77424 1000040080 HAWES, LEWIS GARLAND II OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE WI 01/29/2020 276.9

77424 1000040024 HAWES, LEWIS GARLAND II FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2020 620.1

89218 892181 HAWKINS, DAVION TYREESE-BERNARD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 06/29/2022 337.3

90050 900501 HAWKINS, DAVION TYREESE-BERNARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/06/2022 279.5

88093 880931 HAWTHORNE, GREGORY DALE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/29/2022 425.3

E0002935 E00029351 HAYES, SHANA ELIZABETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

89982 899821 HAYNES, JEREMAIH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/14/2022 610.3

81398 1000045373 HAYNES, JEREMAIH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/28/2023 149.5

83822 1000046670 HAYNES, REGINALD JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/24/2024 854.8

85662 1000047778 HEARD, VICTOR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/14/2022 329.5

85662 1000047777 HEARD, VICTOR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 73/60 WI 12/14/2022 329.5

E0000977 E00009771 HENDERSON, DENNIS DEWAYNE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/02/2025 244.4

88301 1000049763 HENDERSON, ELYSSA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3

88301 1000049762 HENDERSON, ELYSSA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

95496 954961 HENDERSON, JOSEPH TYRELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

E0002949 E00029491 HENEXSON, HANNAH MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 574.6

93628 936281 HENRY, KEINAN BRESHARD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 10/12/2022 512.2

91635 916351 HERNANDEZ SOLIS, GENOUCO PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 02/16/2022 820.3

91635 916352 HERNANDEZ SOLIS, GENOUCO D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER WI 02/16/2022 306.8

96927 969271 HERNANDEZ, ADRIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

E0003292 E00032921 HERNANDEZ, ANDRES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2025 574.6

E0003292 E00032922 HERNANDEZ, ANDRES SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 88/60 WI 06/07/2025 442

95852 958521 HERNANDEZ, ANGEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 587.6

73853F 1000035336 HERNANDEZ, DIANNA BETICIA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 05/03/2016 91

89860 898601 HERNANDEZ, ELENA NATALIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 608.6

87828 1000049397 HERNANDEZ, JOSE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/14/2022 260.6

95487 954871 HERNANDEZ, NATASHA A FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/27/2024 590.3

95487 954872 HERNANDEZ, NATASHA A EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/27/2024 495.3

E0003252 E00032521 HERRINGS, ADRIAN LANAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/21/2025 587.6

96791 967911 HICKS, CHRISTIAN DARELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 652.6

96791 967912 HICKS, CHRISTIAN DARELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/19/2025 309.4

85547 1000047841 HIGGINBOTHAM, SEAN BRITTON MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL WI 12/14/2022 301.8

96576 965761 HIGGINS, LARICHARD JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 09/25/2024 430.3

84895 1000047278 HILL, JOHN WESLEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 629.8

94831 948311 HILL, NICHOLAS MYRON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/26/2023 638.3

89683 896831 HILTON, WILLIAM GERALD II FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

97419 974191 HINES, KEEVA CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C WI 09/25/2024 254.8

94462 944621 HINTON, TASHA LORAINE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/22/2023 443.3

92598 925981 HOGUE, RUSSELL JEROME EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/31/2024 244.4

91752 917521 HOLLANDS, JORDAN DARELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/11/2022 443.3

73555 1000034518 HOLLINGSWORTH, ANDRE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 72/60 WI 02/24/2016 292.5

73555 1000034519 HOLLINGSWORTH, ANDRE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/24/2016 260

73555 1000034520 HOLLINGSWORTH, ANDRE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/24/2016 256.1

91034 910341 HOLLIS, DESIREE MONIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 635.3

89831 898311 HOOD, DAVID LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/29/2022 415.3

90663 906631 HOOD, ISAAC LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 598.6

94256 942561 HOPPER, TOBY KEITH SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 95/60 WI 03/01/2023 512.2

95674 956741 HORN, CLINTON JAREL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

78905 1000041760 HORNE, BOBBY CREDELLA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/29/2018 288.6

96199 961991 HORNE, DARRYL LEE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/18/2023 274.3

E0001918 E00019181 HORNE, GERALD EDWARD II FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

92862 928621 HORNE, SAMANTHA RENE SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 39/20 WI 08/10/2022 397.8

88988 889881 HORNE, STEVEN XAMAR OSHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 265

E0000703 E00007031 HORNE, TERRELL LATEEF FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 574.6

E0002035 E00020351 HORTON SMITH, TYRIK DAWUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/01/2024 587.6

93935 939351 HOUGH, KRISTY ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2025 315

87579 1000049254 HOUSE, TOVARRIS OSHAUN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/23/2022 449.8

94649 946491 HOUSTON, DEMARIA TNAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/25/2024 603.3

86297 1000049472 HOWARD, PATRICK NATHAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 598.6

96005 960051 HUBBARD, JAYLEN LAMAR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/13/2023 231.4

96005 960052 HUBBARD, JAYLEN LAMAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/13/2023 300.3

96004 960041 HUBBARD, JAYLEN LAMAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/13/2023 300.3



69597 1000029902 HUBERT, JAMES RANDOLPH SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 77/60  WI 02/24/2016 401.7

69597F 1000030543 HUBERT, JAMES RANDOLPH FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 431.6

69597 1000029903 HUBERT, JAMES RANDOLPH DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/24/2016 492.7

22-000020 22-0000201 HUDDLESTON, TERRY FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/18/2023 356.2

93043 930431 HUDDLESTON, TERRY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 625.3

93043 930432 HUDDLESTON, TERRY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/12/2023 430.3

85239 1000047571 HUDSON, WILLIE EARL JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/09/2022 534.3

85239 1000047572 HUDSON, WILLIE EARL JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/09/2022 469.3

E0002209 E00022091 HUFFMAN, DENISE ROCHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/19/2025 574.6

89421 894211 HUMPHREY, ASHLEY MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

90226 902261 HUNSUCKLE, PRESTON MCKINLEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 620.3

88298 882981 HUNTER, APRIL RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

91973 919731 HUTCHINSON, ABRASHAE LILLEANNA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 638.3

87647 1000049759 HUTCHINSON, JONATHAN LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/29/2022 610.3

80328 1000042653 ISAAC, MARQUITA PATRICE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/01/2018 469.3

97152 971521 ITURRALDE, BLANCA ESTELA MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL WI 04/02/2025 376.3

97152 971522 ITURRALDE, BLANCA ESTELA OPEN CONTAINER - PASSENGER WI 04/02/2025 415.3

87898 878981 IZZARD, SEAN PATRICK SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 90/60 WI 02/15/2023 183.5

87898 878982 IZZARD, SEAN PATRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/15/2023 274.5

87898 878983 IZZARD, SEAN PATRICK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/15/2023 274.5

E0003562 E00035621 JACKSON, ALFONSO DEWAYNE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/02/2025 244.4

92342 923421 JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER ANTOINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

92342 923422 JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER ANTOINE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 443.3

92999 929991 JACKSON, DAN LEE JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 638.3

92999 929992 JACKSON, DAN LEE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/17/2022 443.3

87410 874101 JACKSON, JOHNNY ERIC EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 425.3

67715 1000026421 JACKSON, LORETTA NO MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 07/27/2016 405.6

67715 1000026420 JACKSON, LORETTA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/27/2016 557.7

67715F 1000026835 JACKSON, LORETTA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 496.6

67939 1000026667 JACKSON, LORETTA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2016 416

67939F 1000027147 JACKSON, LORETTA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 496.6

96926 969261 JACKSON, RAYVON LAMONT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

89085 890851 JACKSON, REGINALD CARL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/13/2022 425.3

96889 968891 JAIMES, DANIEL PALACIOS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/27/2025 265.3

E0001920 E00019201 JAMES, PRECIOUS RAYVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

79364 1000042338 JAMES, RHAKEEM JEVON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/28/2023 316

79364 1000042339 JAMES, RHAKEEM JEVON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/28/2023 197

90451 904511 JEFFERSON , TERRISHA TYNIQUA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 610.3

88316 883161 JEFFERSON, ADRION RAYMARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/13/2022 415.3

71016 1000030976 JEFFERSON, SHAKALA ANGELIQUE SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 87/60  WI 11/19/2025 482.9

92711 927111 JEFFERSON, SHIRLEA MARAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

74159 1000035467 JEFFERSON, SIMEEN JAKEE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 01/23/2019 377

74159F 1000035923 JEFFERSON, SIMEEN JAKEE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/23/2019 466.7

92093 920931 JENKINS LEDBETTER, JORDAN H FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 638.3

92093 920932 JENKINS LEDBETTER, JORDAN H EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 443.3

96850 968501 JIMENEZ, JORGE EFRAIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 574.6

96850 968502 JIMENEZ, JORGE EFRAIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 231.4

96850 968503 JIMENEZ, JORGE EFRAIN OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 01/10/2024 365.3

90986 909861 JIMENEZ, KEVIN EMMANUEL CRUZ SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 90/60 WI 12/15/2021 499.2

90986 909862 JIMENEZ, KEVIN EMMANUEL CRUZ EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/15/2021 430.3

90986 909863 JIMENEZ, KEVIN EMMANUEL CRUZ NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 430.3

E0001223 E00012231 JOHNSON, APRIL LYNN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 300.3

94177 941771 JOHNSON, ARTHUR LYNN JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/18/2023 443.3

95560 955601 JOHNSON, ASIA MARI SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 41/30 WI 06/21/2023 499.2

95560 955602 JOHNSON, ASIA MARI NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 430.3

85928 1000047993 JOHNSON, BOBBY JEROME EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 04/12/2023 464.8

85928 1000047992 JOHNSON, BOBBY JEROME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 659.8

E0004504 E00045041 JOHNSON, CARRIE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/02/2025 274.3

94179 941791 JOHNSON, DEMETRIC ORLONZA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 01/24/2024 365

E0001878 E00018781 JOHNSON, DWIGHT DEWITT NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/21/2025 300.3

70127 1000029647 JOHNSON, JEFFERSON LEE SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 75/60  WI 02/24/2016 440.7

70127 1000029648 JOHNSON, JEFFERSON LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/24/2016 531.7

70127 1000029646 JOHNSON, JEFFERSON LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/24/2016 689

70127F 1000030568 JOHNSON, JEFFERSON LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 470.6

96046 960461 JOHNSON, JERRY JERMAINE JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/20/2023 587.6

95812 958121 JOHNSON, LORENZO D AVON JAMES SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 09/20/2023 338

95812 958122 JOHNSON, LORENZO D AVON JAMES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/20/2023 300.3

E0002873 E00028731 JOHNSON, OLIVIA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/20/2025 574.6

69903 1000029501 JOHNSON, PATRICK JAMAL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/02/2018 506.5

69903 1000029502 JOHNSON, PATRICK JAMAL EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 10/02/2018 357.1

69903F 1000030559 JOHNSON, PATRICK JAMAL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 10/02/2018 448.1

80285 1000042721 JOHNSON, PRECIOUS TIARA LEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/01/2018 292.5

95649 956491 JOHNSON, QUA SHON LAMAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/29/2024 215

95802 958021 JOHNSON, REBEKAH LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

95802 958022 JOHNSON, REBEKAH LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/26/2023 443.3

96306 963061 JOHNSON, REBEKAH LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 587.6

96306 963062 JOHNSON, REBEKAH LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/21/2023 244.4

93490 934901 JOHNSON, SHA NIYA SHANECE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 01/25/2023 403

92214 922141 JOINER, SHAMONICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/18/2022 638.3

94813 948131 JOINER, SHAMONICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/19/2023 638.3

E0002161 E00021611 JONES, ADRIAN CHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/26/2025 594.1

96767 967671 JONES, ALTREA FREONDREA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

92661 926611 JONES, ALYSSA CHANTEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 625.3

71337 1000031809 JONES, ANTHONY DARYL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/18/2018 136.5

71337F 1000032450 JONES, ANTHONY DARYL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 04/18/2018 538.2

E0000858 E00008581 JONES, BRANDON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/09/2025 417.3

96296 962961 JONES, BRANDON AUGUST EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/30/2025 244.4

85880 1000047941 JONES, DEION DEAUNTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2022 277.5

91275 912751 JONES, DESTINY NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/18/2022 625.3

E0003112 E00031121 JONES, KRISZAVEON UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 2ND OFFENSE WI 01/22/2025 414.7

89493 894931 JONES, NATASHA LE'SHELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 620.3

89522 895221 JONES, NATASHA LE'SHELL UNSECURED LOAD/TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIAL-1ST OFFENSE WI 07/13/2022 815.3

95035 950351 JONES, PARIS F RAN STOP SIGN WI 05/24/2023 312

77394 1000040144 JONES, PRESTON DUNVON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/08/2022 206.1

77394F 1000040746 JONES, PRESTON DUNVON FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 10/08/2022 336.7

96999 969991 JONES, REGINALD REJEA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2024 574.6

93168 931681 JONES, TERRIONA MONAE LAKEAE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/20/2022 430.3

92347 923471 JONES, TODRICK ANTOINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/25/2022 833.3



87510 1000049236 JONES, VICTORIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/03/2020 410.8

87510 1000049235 JONES, VICTORIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 605.8

95800 958001 JORDAN, HOPE NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

91193 911931 JORDON, ALEXIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/22/2021 638.3

93977 939771 JUAREZ, ROBERT ANTHONY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/05/2022 430.3

93977 939772 JUAREZ, ROBERT ANTHONY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/05/2022 430.3

93977 939773 JUAREZ, ROBERT ANTHONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 10/05/2022 820.3

E0000995 E00009951 KAPIS, JESSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 574.6

E0002084 E00020841 KEATON, ANGELICA CEMNON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 689.6

E0002084 E00020842 KEATON, ANGELICA CEMNON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/01/2025 415.3

97090 970901 KELLY, JERMYN ELROY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 587.6

97090 970902 KELLY, JERMYN ELROY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/28/2024 430.3

93009 930091 KELLY, LARRY DON EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 05/25/2022 443.3

74629F 1000036416 KELLY, LINDSAY FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 195

74629 1000035944 KELLY, LINDSAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/24/2016 195

93386 933861 KENNEBREW, ANTONIO DARNELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/17/2022 443.3

96693 966931 KENNEDY, DEJA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2024 279.5

96693 966932 KENNEDY, DEJA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/26/2024 279.5

85085 1000047541 KENNEDY, DESMOND DUANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 670.8

85085 1000047542 KENNEDY, DESMOND DUANE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/12/2020 800.8

87574 1000049784 KEY, ERICA DENISE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 815.3

87574 1000049785 KEY, ERICA DENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 600.8

93029 930291 KING, TANIKKA MONIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

93029 930292 KING, TANIKKA MONIQUE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 443.3

91250 912501 KINSEY, DONNY EUGENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 292.5

72269 1000033049 KIRBY-GUINN, SHERRY L FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 238.03

72269 1000033050 KIRBY-GUINN, SHERRY L DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/27/2016 534.3

72269F 1000033592 KIRBY-GUINN, SHERRY L FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 473.2

95988 959881 KIRK, JAMES DAVID FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/20/2023 587.6

24-000011 24-0000111 KNIERIEM, BRADLEY ROBERT RAN RED LIGHT WI 07/01/2025 325

92150 921502 KUSTER, JOSHUA LEE OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 02/26/2025 265

92150 921501 KUSTER, JOSHUA LEE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 53/30 WI 02/26/2025 215

87893 878931 LANDEROS, JUAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 623.3

91798 917981 LANDRUM, EASTON ANTHONY KUJABI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/31/2022 638.3

90120 901201 LANE, KEVIN RENELL PARKED IN DISABLED SPACE W/O PLACARD WI 07/13/2022 787.1

E0002404 E00024041 LARA, ARMANDO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 73/60 WI 10/15/2025 338

87422 874221 LARA, TOMASA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 52/30 WI 07/13/2022 484.2

86368 1000048586 LAVAN, CORNESHA LASHAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 605.8

96471 964711 LAWHORN, EDWIN ALAN II FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/08/2024 439.6

89152 891521 LAWLER, JAMES RUSSELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 610.3

93283 932831 LEATHERWOOD, KRISTINA DONNELL SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 36/20 WI 04/30/2025 544.7

87687 1000049445 LEE, BOBBY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 347.2

E0002379 E00023791 LEE, MARCUS JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/02/2025 574.6

93983 939833 LENO, CHARLES ANDREW EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/18/2023 443.3

93983 939831 LENO, CHARLES ANDREW FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 638.3

93983 939832 LENO, CHARLES ANDREW DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/18/2023 833.3

E0002444 E00024441 LENOIR, DRE'LYN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 12/17/2025 403

88809 888091 LEONARD, DANIEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 415.3

79435 1000042384 LEONARD, ELLONZO RONDELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 407.5

75733F 1000037852 LEON-PEREZ, JULIO C FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 440.7

75733 1000037444 LEON-PEREZ, JULIO C POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 07/27/2016 449.8

94292 942921 LEOS, FERNANDO JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 06/28/2023 371.8

94292 942922 LEOS, FERNANDO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 594.1

72960 1000034063 LEOS, REBECCA EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 04/02/2019 338.01

72960 1000034064 LEOS, REBECCA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/02/2019 348.41

72960 1000034062 LEOS, REBECCA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2019 547.41

72960F 1000034430 LEOS, REBECCA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 04/02/2019 429.01

86265 1000048458 LERMA-GARCIA, CARINA ADILENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/08/2024 475.93

86265 1000048441 LERMA-GARCIA, CARINA ADILENE UNRESTRAINED CHILD (8-15, UNDER 8 TALLER4'9") WI 05/08/2024 583.7

96997 969971 LERMA-GARCIA, CARINA ADILENE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 05/08/2024 371.8

96997 969972 LERMA-GARCIA, CARINA ADILENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/08/2024 319.8

96997 969973 LERMA-GARCIA, CARINA ADILENE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 05/08/2024 421.2

92174 921741 LEWIS, DEVOSIER NORRELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

67998 1000026933 LINDGREN, SYLAS CHRISTOPHER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2016 351

67998 1000026931 LINDGREN, SYLAS CHRISTOPHER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 650

67998 1000026932 LINDGREN, SYLAS CHRISTOPHER SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 86/60  WI 07/27/2016 491.4

67998F 1000027481 LINDGREN, SYLAS CHRISTOPHER FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 431.6

93771 937711 LLOYD, TEMPEST FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 625.3

94875 948751 LOCKE, REANA ANAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2023 430.3

E0003268 E00032681 LONG, COREY FITZGERALD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 103/60 WI 11/19/2025 415

93989 939891 LONG, DEANNA KATHLEEN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/12/2023 257.8

94721 947211 LONG, TRESTON TRYVOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/26/2023 430.3

89910 899101 LONGORIA, CARLOS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/13/2022 415.3

E0002538 E00025381 LOPEZ, ALBERVIS JOSUE RODRIGUEZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/24/2024 574.6

E0000757 E00007571 LOPEZ, ANA MARIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 574.6

67500F 1000026658 LOPEZ, JORDON ELIZABETH FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 12/04/2018 459.1

67500 1000026177 LOPEZ, JORDON ELIZABETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/04/2018 492.5

67500 1000026178 LOPEZ, JORDON ELIZABETH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/04/2018 378.5

87907 1000049573 LOPEZ, THERESA CAROL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 608.6

E0004073 E00040731 LOPEZ, WILLIAM RENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 574.6

E0004073 E00040732 LOPEZ, WILLIAM RENE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 91/60 WI 12/17/2025 499.2

E0004073 E00040733 LOPEZ, WILLIAM RENE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/17/2025 300.3

E0001530 E00015301 LOREDO, CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 519.6

E0002988 E00029881 LOYD, BREOSHA DENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 574.6

93838 938381 LOZANO RAMOS, MORINA MAKAYLA EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/12/2022 443.3

93838 938382 LOZANO RAMOS, MORINA MAKAYLA IMPROPER TURN WI 10/19/2022 292.5

E0004505 E00045051 LOZANO, CAROLINA C FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

92313 923131 LOZANO, JULISSA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

92313 923132 LOZANO, JULISSA SPEEDING OVER THE LIMIT  WI 02/16/2022 304.2

89393 893931 LUCAS, NICHO RODRIGO JR CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C WI 07/13/2022 805.3

22-000019 22-0000191 LUNA, JUAN FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/18/2023 356.2

94013 940131 LUNA, JUAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 87/60 WI 01/18/2023 290

87632 1000049599 MACIAS, FREDERICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 608.6

90355 903551 MACIAS, KEYLA LIZET FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 620.3

83201 1000043865 MACIAS, MELINDA ROSE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/23/2019 231.1

86658 1000048634 MACK, STEVEN LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/16/2023 444.8

86658 1000048635 MACK, STEVEN LAMAR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/16/2023 449.8

87232 1000048995 MACK, STEVEN LAMAR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 08/16/2023 399.1



93393 933932 MADDUX, ANTONIO JACOB EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/04/2023 250.9

93393 933933 MADDUX, ANTONIO JACOB NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/04/2023 319.8

84368 1000047492 MADDUX, JESSICA ANN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 188.6

84368 1000047491 MADDUX, JESSICA ANN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 07/27/2022 339.3

94023 940231 MAHON, ELIZABETH ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/05/2023 625.3

88358 883581 MAHONEY, JAMES WESLEY III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 815.3

83269 1000046046 MAHONEY, JAMES WESLEY III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/12/2023 476

75084V 1000039612 MAINOR, MARAHSHA LASHELLE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 07/13/2022 414.7

75084 1000039119 MAINOR, MARAHSHA LASHELLE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 07/13/2022 479.6

93302 933021 MAINOR, MARAHSHA LASHELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/17/2022 443.3

92934 929341 MAJOR, DAVID LEROY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 638.3

93832 938321 MAJOR, DAVID LEROY RAN STOP SIGN WI 10/12/2022 325

96505 965051 MALDONADO MEDINA, JOSE DE JESUS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

96505 965052 MALDONADO MEDINA, JOSE DE JESUS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

E0002917 E00029171 MALDONADO ROSALES, KAROL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/15/2025 300.3

E0003224 E00032241 MALDONADO, EDWIN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 04/30/2025 403

E0003581 E00035811 MALDONADO, JUANA MARIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/31/2025 430.3

E0003581 E00035812 MALDONADO, JUANA MARIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 587.6

E0001842 E00018421 MALDONADO, LORI DIANE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/30/2025 574.6

91248 912481 MALONE, JAMES MICHAEL SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 38/20 WI 02/16/2022 512.2

90842 908421 MANNING, JESSE ALEXANDER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/10/2022 635.3

90842 908422 MANNING, JESSE ALEXANDER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/10/2022 440.3

77184F 1000039783 MARIN, ISMAEL LANDAVERDE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/13/2019 419.2

77184 1000039329 MARIN, ISMAEL LANDAVERDE USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT WI 03/13/2019 192.41

89079 890791 MARKS, SABRINA SHEILA THEFT UNDER $100 WI 07/13/2022 805.3

83345 1000046226 MARQUEZ, ADAM JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/24/2024 168

83345 1000046227 MARQUEZ, ADAM JOE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/24/2024 215

E0002424 E00024241 MARQUEZ, DANIEL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/02/2025 274.3

E0003052 E00030521 MARQUEZ, ISABEL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 11/05/2024 325

93917 939171 MARROQUIN, IRENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 638.3

93917 939172 MARROQUIN, IRENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/28/2023 443.3

74727V 1000036604 MARSHALL, JUSTIN LEE VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 10/18/2023 585

74727 1000036134 MARSHALL, JUSTIN LEE NO MOTOR CYCLE ENDORSEMENT WI 10/18/2023 399.1

86989 1000049060 MARSHALL, ROGERS ANTHONY JR DISPLAY WRONG MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION WI 01/29/2020 410.8

86989 1000049058 MARSHALL, ROGERS ANTHONY JR EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 410.8

86989 1000049059 MARSHALL, ROGERS ANTHONY JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/29/2020 410.8

71571 1000031914 MARTIN, JOHNNIE L NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/24/2016 253.6

71571F 1000032656 MARTIN, JOHNNIE L FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 434.2

89278 892781 MARTINEZ ALMARAZ, VICTORIANO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/13/2022 415.3

E0002951 E00029511 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO, ESMERALDA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 574.6

E0002951 E00029512 MARTINEZ SANTIAGO, ESMERALDA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/19/2025 231.4

89490 894901 MARTINEZ, ALFREDO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 610.3

96831 968311 MARTINEZ, ANGELA MARIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/10/2024 430.3

93802 938021 MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA J FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 625.3

85027 850271 MARTINEZ, CRYSTAL YVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 587.6

E0003533 E00035331 MARTINEZ, DALVIN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 90/60 WI 12/02/2025 512.2

85572 1000048010 MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEXANDER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/09/2022 469.3

85572 1000048009 MARTINEZ, DANIEL ALEXANDER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/09/2022 664.3

90850 908501 MARTINEZ, DAVID RICARDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/15/2021 430.3

91613 916131 MARTINEZ, DAVID RICARDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/11/2022 430.3

E0003436 E00034361 MARTINEZ, FRANK JUSTIN JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

E0003436 E00034362 MARTINEZ, FRANK JUSTIN JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/27/2025 417.3

91766 917661 MARTINEZ, JOSEPH RAMSEY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/11/2022 430.3

96674 966741 MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

92633 926331 MARTINEZ, MICHAEL ANGELO UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 04/13/2022 564.2

93874 938741 MARTINEZ, MOSES ARISPE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/16/2022 638.3

93874 938742 MARTINEZ, MOSES ARISPE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 11/16/2022 443.3

93874 938743 MARTINEZ, MOSES ARISPE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/16/2022 443.3

91625 916251 MARTINEZ, ROMAN XAVIER SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 47/30 WI 04/20/2022 512.2

87483 1000049197 MARTINEZ, YESSENIA SERRATO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/03/2020 410.8

88268 882681 MASSEY, EMILY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 07/13/2022 494.2

88268 882682 MASSEY, EMILY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 815.3

70043F 1000030672 MATOS, KYNDAL ELIZABETH FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/21/2018 470.6

70043 1000029965 MATOS, KYNDAL ELIZABETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/21/2018 556.25

70043 1000029966 MATOS, KYNDAL ELIZABETH EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 11/21/2018 379.6

96672 966721 MAXWELL, MICTAVIA CARLESHA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/26/2024 292.5

87289 1000049554 MAYES, DIAMOND YVAIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/13/2022 369.4

E0002251 E00022511 MAYES, PATRICIA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 587.6

E0003349 E00033491 MAYFIELD, CHRISTEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

92421 924211 MAYS, JASMINE MONAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 625.3

87503 1000049149 MCCARTHY, JESSICA RENAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 644.8

86111 1000048294 MCCLENAN, CHARLES LEE JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/12/2023 279.5

91428 914281 MCCLOUD, ARIANA ALEXIS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/02/2025 638.3

91428 914282 MCCLOUD, ARIANA ALEXIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/02/2025 443.3

91428 914283 MCCLOUD, ARIANA ALEXIS DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/02/2025 833.3

91428 914284 MCCLOUD, ARIANA ALEXIS UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 09/02/2025 577.2

92639 926391 MCCONNELL, CORINTHIAN JAVAN EARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/13/2022 443.3

E0003502 E00035021 MCCORMICK, JUSTIN RAN RED LIGHT WI 11/19/2025 312

96134 961341 MCCREARY, ERIC WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/09/2025 309.4

95206 952061 MCCULLOUGH, MIA MARSCHELL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 97/60 WI 01/29/2025 581.7

95206 952062 MCCULLOUGH, MIA MARSCHELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 315

90150 901501 MCGEE, AARON GLENN EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 07/13/2022 425.3

65157 1000022809 MCGEE, DAMEYON JEROME SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 76/60  WI 01/29/2020 434.2

65157V 1000023254 MCGEE, DAMEYON JEROME VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 01/29/2020 503.1

65157 1000022811 MCGEE, DAMEYON JEROME DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/29/2020 525.2

65157 1000022810 MCGEE, DAMEYON JEROME NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 383.5

71530V 1000032341 MCGOWAN, MATTHEW I VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 07/20/2016 473.2

71530 1000031706 MCGOWAN, MATTHEW I SPEEDING 15 MPH OR MORE OVER POSTED LIMIT 78/60  WI 07/20/2016 401.7

71530 1000031707 MCGOWAN, MATTHEW I NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/20/2016 351

93022 930221 MCKAY, WESTON WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/25/2022 625.3

93022 930222 MCKAY, WESTON WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 430.3

76732 1000038763 MCLEAIN, KATHRYN JEWELL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 11/27/2019 405

76732 1000038764 MCLEAIN, KATHRYN JEWELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/27/2019 403.6

E0002107 E00021071 MCLEMORE, BRANDIA LESSIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 79/60 WI 08/21/2024 404.3

63768 1000021199 MCNARY, SHERRI DIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2019 390

96513 965131 MEANS, TIREISHA LNETTE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 07/31/2024 464.7

96513 965132 MEANS, TIREISHA LNETTE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 07/31/2024 414.7

94516 945161 MEDINA, ANTONIO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 292.5



80310 1000042879 MEDINA, DIANA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/15/2024 527.8

80310 1000042880 MEDINA, DIANA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/15/2024 366.9

89566 895661 MEDINA, LOU HENRY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 90/60 WI 07/13/2022 494.2

91472 914721 MEDRANO, AMANDA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

92206 922061 MEDRANO, AMANDA NICOLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

96147 961471 MELENDEZ, CANDACE MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/06/2023 574.6

95078 950781 MELENDEZ, JOSEPH ADRIAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2023 625.3

95078 950782 MELENDEZ, JOSEPH ADRIAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2023 430.3

91734 917343 MELENDEZ, KEVIN CHRISTOPHER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

91734 917341 MELENDEZ, KEVIN CHRISTOPHER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 628.3

91734 917342 MELENDEZ, KEVIN CHRISTOPHER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 433.3

95899 958991 MELENDEZ, MONIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 574.6

96748 967481 MELENDEZ, VIRGINIA ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 574.6

89976 899761 MELENDEZ-CANTU, ALISA MARIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 89/60 WI 07/13/2022 494.2

93859 938591 MELO, JONAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 279.5

E0000061 E00000611 MENA MENA, SERGIO MARIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/26/2024 300.3

77093 1000039484 MENDEZ, JUAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 58/30 WI 01/31/2018 468

77093 1000039486 MENDEZ, JUAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/31/2018 469.3

77093V 1000040000 MENDEZ, JUAN VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 01/31/2018 447.2

77093 1000039485 MENDEZ, JUAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2018 626.6

89716 897161 MENDOZA, EZEQUIEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 815.3

E0002770 E00027701 MENDOZA, JOSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 574.6

87957 879571 MENDOZA, SALOMON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/13/2022 815.3

75152 1000036752 METZ, JAMEYA SHARRONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 609.1

73934F 1000036103 METZ, JAMEYA SHARRONE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/04/2023 390.7

73934 1000035767 METZ, JAMEYA SHARRONE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/04/2023 441.8

97128 971281 MICKLES, JAMES MICHAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/07/2024 587.6

E0005016 E00050161 MIDDLEBROOK, CALEB JORDAN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/31/2025 430.3

96071 960711 MILES, DWAYNE DAYVONE DASHAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

92750 927501 MILLER, BEAU JAMES EXPIRED TRAILER LICENSE PLATE WI 02/04/2023 443.3

E0004070 E00040701 MILLER, CHRISTINA MARIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 244.4

82838 1000045523 MILLER, CONVERSE LASHOD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/02/2019 357.5

93881 938811 MILLER, JOSHUA CLEM NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/02/2025 430.3

91182 911821 MILNER, JONATHAN CHRISTOPHER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/15/2021 833.3

84294 1000047056 MILTON-MCGEE, CHAIZEL VORSHEON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 79/60 WI 01/29/2020 365.3

84294 1000047057 MILTON-MCGEE, CHAIZEL VORSHEON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2020 613.6

84294 1000047058 MILTON-MCGEE, CHAIZEL VORSHEON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/29/2020 288.6

97178 971781 MILUS, BYRON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/06/2024 574.6

83203 1000043918 MIMS, CHRISTOPHER EDWARD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/23/2019 288.6

96753 967533 MIMS, DEVLIN CHASE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/05/2024 215

E0002138 E00021381 MIMS, STEPHEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/16/2024 574.6

95840 958401 MINER, ANNE BEATRICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 587.6

87280 1000049198 MINGEE, RANDAL WADE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 03/03/2020 839.8

95490 954901 MINOR, DEQUAVEION DEMONTRY RASHARD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 430.3

96758 967581 MINOR, DEQUAVEION DEMONTRY RASHARD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/10/2024 300.3

85910 1000048591 MITCHELL, LATONIE LATREASE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/29/2021 377.5

90519 905191 MITCHELL, TYREE TRAISHUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/08/2021 635.3

94724 947241 MOLLETT, DOMINIQUE MARKUS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 574.6

94724 947242 MOLLETT, DOMINIQUE MARKUS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 300.3

67306 1000025722 MONRIAL, AMBERLEY MONTANA EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 08/16/2023 308.1

67306F 1000026129 MONRIAL, AMBERLEY MONTANA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 399.1

67306 1000025723 MONRIAL, AMBERLEY MONTANA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/16/2023 460.2

72345F 1000033884 MONTANEZ, ROSA A FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/24/2016 473.2

72345 1000033343 MONTANEZ, ROSA A FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/24/2016 443.56

72345 1000033345 MONTANEZ, ROSA A FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/24/2016 435.5

72345 1000033344 MONTANEZ, ROSA A SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 42/30 WI 02/24/2016 429

84103 1000047034 MONTES FERNANDEZ, RADAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/13/2023 400

84103 1000047036 MONTES FERNANDEZ, RADAMES POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 09/13/2023 854.8

84103 1000047035 MONTES FERNANDEZ, RADAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/13/2023 854.8

89341 893411 MONTEZ, TONYA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 610.3

89341 893412 MONTEZ, TONYA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/13/2022 415.3

74605F 1000036415 MONTGOMERY, ABRIANNA VICTORIA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 386.7

74605 1000035946 MONTGOMERY, ABRIANNA VICTORIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/16/2023 605.1

88344 883441 MONTGOMERY, KIRBY DEVON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/14/2024 623.3

88344 883442 MONTGOMERY, KIRBY DEVON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/14/2024 818.3

89000 890001 MONTGOMERY, KIRBY DEVON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/14/2024 620.3

96294 962941 MONTIEL, LUIS UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 10/21/2023 401.7

96294 962942 MONTIEL, LUIS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 88/60 WI 10/21/2023 442

96294 962943 MONTIEL, LUIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

90662 906622 MONTOYA, RUDY JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/06/2022 279.5

90662 906621 MONTOYA, RUDY JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/13/2022 610.3

E0002437 E00024372 MOON, TEVYN JORDAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/02/2025 244.4

E0002437 E00024371 MOON, TEVYN JORDAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

93079 930791 MOORE, DECORRAN LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/01/2022 430.3

93079 930792 MOORE, DECORRAN LYNN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 06/01/2022 820.3

81403 1000043681 MOORE, DONOVAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/31/2018 626.6

83246 1000044314 MOORE, DONOVAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/31/2018 283.4

83246 1000044313 MOORE, DONOVAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/31/2018 626.6

77516F 1000040749 MOORE, KENYETTA CHERELL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/29/2017 434.2

77516 1000040291 MOORE, KENYETTA CHERELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/29/2017 288.6

92623 926231 MOORE, MICHAEL LEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 443.3

E0002796 E00027961 MORA, GABRIEL ALEXANDER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 574.6

93851 938511 MORALES MALDONADO, MIGUEL ANGEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/05/2022 430.3

78632 1000041283 MORALES MALDONADO, MIGUEL ANGEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/16/2023 16.9

78632F 1000041902 MORALES MALDONADO, MIGUEL ANGEL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 401.7

80406 1000042795 MORALES MALDONADO, MIGUEL ANGEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/16/2023 256.1

90829 908291 MORAN, JONATHAN LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 638.3

90829 908292 MORAN, JONATHAN LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/24/2022 833.3

71966 1000032600 MORENO, BRANDON MICHAEL EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 11/23/2016 122.2

71966 1000032602 MORENO, BRANDON MICHAEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/23/2016 534.3

71966 1000032601 MORENO, BRANDON MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/23/2016 348.4

83483 1000046083 MORGAN, CHARLOTTE KAG SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 02/19/2020 385.14

83483 1000046084 MORGAN, CHARLOTTE KAG FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/19/2020 742.3

83483 1000046085 MORGAN, CHARLOTTE KAG EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/19/2020 547.3

95290 952901 MORGAN, LUCAS L FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

95290 952902 MORGAN, LUCAS L EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/24/2023 443.3

96154 961541 MORRIS WELLS, MARIAH DENISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/18/2023 574.6

E0001260 E00012601 MORRIS, KRISTIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 574.6



83091 1000046596 MORRIS, NAKAYLA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 601.8

91792 917921 MORRIS, TAKIYA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/01/2022 625.3

92894 928941 MORRISON, TRACY LYNN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 78/60 WI 08/09/2023 355.3

92894 928942 MORRISON, TRACY LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/09/2023 234.4

74519F 1000036412 MORTON, EDDIE GLENN FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/12/2017 430.3

91048 910481 MOSELY, MARQUIES NATHANIEL EARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/15/2021 430.3

90208 902081 MOSELY, MARQUIES NATHANIEL EARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 625.3

89157 891571 MULLINS, SAMANTHA JO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 08/24/2022 512.2

87696 1000049451 MUNOZ, RACHEAL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/27/2024 644.1

87696 1000049450 MUNOZ, RACHEAL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/27/2024 557.8

87696 1000049451 MUNOZ, RACHEAL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/27/2024 475.8

87736 1000049401 MURRAY, ADRION EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 410.8

87736 1000049400 MURRAY, ADRION FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 579.1

87736 1000049402 MURRAY, ADRION POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 08/24/2022 697.3

95594 955941 MUSGROVE, IRVIN ULYSSES III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 625.3

95594 955942 MUSGROVE, IRVIN ULYSSES III EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/26/2023 430.3

95594 955943 MUSGROVE, IRVIN ULYSSES III NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/26/2023 430.3

76815 1000039175 MYLES, DEMARQUIS MCKINLEY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 88/60 WI 02/09/2022 512.33

76815V 1000039656 MYLES, DEMARQUIS MCKINLEY VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 02/09/2022 434.2

E0001144 E00011441 NAGY, QUENTIN ALEXANDER SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 92/60 WI 09/25/2024 512.2

95253 952531 NAJAR, JOSEPH JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/24/2023 833.3

89830 898301 NAVA TORRES, RIGOBERTO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

93417 934171 NAVA, BRITTANY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/05/2022 430.3

90587 905871 NEAGLE, PAUL FRANKLIN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/24/2022 833.3

75781 1000037680 NEDIK, SHAWN ADAM SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 05/03/2016 339.3

75781 1000037679 NEDIK, SHAWN ADAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/04/2016 357.5

75781 1000037681 NEDIK, SHAWN ADAM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/04/2016 357.5

74850 1000036394 NEITHER, CHRISTIAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2019 381.5

E0003335 E00033351 NELSON, JEFFREY ALAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/09/2025 231.4

E0003335 E00033352 NELSON, JEFFREY ALAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

E0001675 E00016751 NELSON, RAIANNA NYKOLE ASSAULT BY CONTACT WI 07/09/2025 371.8

23-000001 23-0000011 NELSON, TREAZURE VIOLATION OF CONTINUING OBLIGATION TO APPEAR - JUVENILE NOW ADULT WI 06/28/2023 421.2

97118 971181 NEMONS, ADRIAN DNEIL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/06/2024 574.6

78418F 1000041888 NICHOLS, SHELBY FONTAINE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/29/2018 411.7

78418 1000041141 NICHOLS, SHELBY FONTAINE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/29/2018 271.82

88984 889841 NIETO, JOSE LUIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

E0001150 E00011501 NORIEGA, DANIEL ALBERTO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/25/2024 574.6

E0000760 E00007601 NORMAN, AMARION TREVON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 587.6

92800 928001 NORWOOD, BRITTANY LANETT DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/25/2022 833.3

E0003275 E00032751 OCHOA, TOBI KASH EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2025 231.4

E0003275 E00032752 OCHOA, TOBI KASH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2025 574.6

E0003019 E00030191 OJEDA BRAVO, ESNEIDER FARID FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/16/2024 587.6

87571 1000049718 OKEEFE, JOSEPH DANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 598.6

93959 939591 OLIVAREZ, NATHANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 638.3

93959 939592 OLIVAREZ, NATHANIEL UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 01/18/2023 577.2

96658 966581 OLVERA, JESIKA ARIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/22/2023 587.6

96658 966582 OLVERA, JESIKA ARIANA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/22/2023 244.4

96658 966583 OLVERA, JESIKA ARIANA UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 11/22/2023 414.7

93914 939141 OLVERA, STEVIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/10/2024 443.3

78457 1000040960 ORTEGA, ELENA MARIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/02/2018 288.6

88240 882401 ORTEGA, LEONARD RAYMOND EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 443.3

94138 941381 ORTIZ, ALFONZO DIEGO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 625.3

96468 964681 OWENS, PATRICK ONEAL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 574.6

E0001913 E00019131 OWENS, RICHARD LEROY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

89978 899781 OWENS, TIFFANY MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2022 620.3

80494 1000043623 OWENS, TIFFANY MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/16/2023 353.6

80494 1000043624 OWENS, TIFFANY MARIE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/16/2023 456.3

90991 909911 PADGETT, RANDI CHRISTY EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 443.3

E0003571 E00035711 PADILLA, JOSE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/02/2025 300.3

69864 1000029517 PALACIO, JOE JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/16/2023 273

69864 1000029518 PALACIO, JOE JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/16/2023 414.7

69864V 1000030531 PALACIO, JOE JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 392.6

92412 924121 PALACIOS, NEPTALI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/14/2025 625.3

93791 937911 PALMER, MARTELLE DYLAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/17/2022 430.3

77816F 1000041339 PALMER-JEFFERSON, GREGORY SHANNON FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 04/12/2023 265

77816 1000040857 PALMER-JEFFERSON, GREGORY SHANNON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/12/2023 65

95092 950921 PAPENDORF, TARA DAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

95949 959491 PARKER, DEON DRE VINCENT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 244.4

E0001566 E00015661 PARRA TORRALBA, UBALDO GABRIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/26/2024 561.6

E0002126 E00021261 PATE, CHRISTINE LOUISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 587.6

91409 914091 PATILLO, GARY LYNN EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 07/20/2022 443.3

93796 937961 PATTERSON, RASHANDA RENEE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 05/17/2023 370.5

92673 926731 PATTERSON, SHALAKIA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/15/2024 703.3

89811 898111 PATTERSON, WILLIAM PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 610.3

E0001128 E00011281 PATTON, DEASIA QUINSHAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 574.6

E0001128 E00011282 PATTON, DEASIA QUINSHAE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/02/2025 279.5

97327 973271 PEARSALL, WAYNE BARRY JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/27/2024 587.6

E0000781 E00007811 PEARSON, DANNY MONROE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/27/2025 436.8

E0001155 E00011551 PEGUES, JAMARCUS TYRESE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/25/2024 587.6

90922 909221 PENA MARTINEZ, CARLOS AZAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/22/2021 625.3

92649 926491 PENA MARTINEZ, CARLOS AZAEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/06/2022 561.6

95959 959591 PENNINGTON, RODNEY DOVELL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/30/2023 244.4

87315 1000049175 PEOPLES, DIOSHA MOHAI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 631.8

89571 895711 PEREZ, CHELLI NICOLE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 61/40 WI 08/24/2022 512.2

89959 899591 PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 08/24/2022 512.2

91032 910321 PEREZ, RAMON JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 12/08/2021 499.2

E0001775 E00017751 PEREZ, TERESA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/22/2025 587.6

81559 1000044195 PEREZ-TORRES, MARIA GUADALUPE DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE WI 08/16/2023 396.5

80152 1000042684 PEROT, SHAVONNE VERNEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/27/2019 192.31

88105 1000049563 PETTIE-BERRY, AASHLEI S FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 579.1

81846 1000044598 PETTIE-BERRY, AASHLEI S NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/12/2023 210.6

96524 965241 PETTIS, SHEKAYLAN ANNETTE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/22/2023 430.3

96524 965242 PETTIS, SHEKAYLAN ANNETTE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 11/22/2023 414.7

70199F 1000031048 PEVIA, HECTOR MANUEL JR FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/19/2019 535.6

70199 1000030421 PEVIA, HECTOR MANUEL JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/19/2019 596.7

93652 936521 PHILLIPS, ANDERSON LLOYD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 10/05/2022 512.2

93652 936522 PHILLIPS, ANDERSON LLOYD EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/05/2022 443.3

93652 936523 PHILLIPS, ANDERSON LLOYD LITTERING WI 10/05/2022 295.1



91557 915571 PICARDO, QUETZY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 02/16/2022 820.3

63604 1000020696 PIERSON, LARONDA TIYESE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2016 455

63604 1000020695 PIERSON, LARONDA TIYESE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 754

63604F 100020695F PIERSON, LARONDA TIYESE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 535.6

88942 889421 PIMPTON, MELVIN GERALD SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 79/60 WI 08/24/2022 484.2

89059 890591 PINA, LACY OLVERA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 638.3

89413 894131 PINON, JACKIE CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C WI 08/24/2022 805.3

83552 1000046183 POGUE, JEFFREY ALLEN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/23/2019 331.5

88512 885121 POLK, ALZADA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/04/2023 274.5

93170 931701 POLK, ALZADA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 607.1

91708 917081 POLK, ALZADA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 653.3

91017 910171 POLK, ALZADA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/04/2023 650.3

91017 910172 POLK, ALZADA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/04/2023 845.3

91017 910173 POLK, ALZADA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/04/2023 455.3

96743 967431 POLK, FRANCES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 315

90406 904061 PONCE , PEDRO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 610.3

84516 1000047337 POOL, NATALYA RENEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/24/2023 284.31

E0003560 E00035601 PORTER, BRIAN K FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

E0003285 E00032851 PORTER, JOSHUA MIKEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/19/2025 218.4

E0003285 E00032852 PORTER, JOSHUA MIKEL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/19/2025 404.3

96867 968671 POSEY, EDDIE RAYSHARD EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/07/2024 231.4

96867 968672 POSEY, EDDIE RAYSHARD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/07/2024 300.3

96455 964551 POWELL, CRYSTAL CLEO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

85138 1000047038 POWELL, JAMES HOUSTON DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/12/2020 839.8

83092 1000046612 POWELL, JAMES HOUSTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 594.1

69956 1000029485 POWELL, MICHAEL WESLEY PUBLIC INTOXICATION WI 12/21/2016 378.3

E0004039 E00040391 POWERS, XAVIER MAURICE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 231.4

E0004039 E00040392 POWERS, XAVIER MAURICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 574.6

E0001956 E00019561 PRADO, TATIANA BERNICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

91780 917801 PRESTON, DWAYNE SANTES SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 71/40 WI 02/23/2022 512.2

82467 1000044115 PRESTON, MAURICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/13/2019 396.5

91628 916281 PRICE, JUSTIN EARL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/16/2022 833.3

58739 1000017706 PRIDE, DEONDRA NICOLE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 08/23/2017 249.6

58739F 100017706F PRIDE, DEONDRA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/23/2017 535.6

73067 1000034309 PRIDE, DEONDRA NICOLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/10/2018 534.3

73067 1000034310 PRIDE, DEONDRA NICOLE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 01/10/2018 492.7

73067F 1000034684 PRIDE, DEONDRA NICOLE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 01/10/2018 473.2

90600 906001 PRIDE, NAUTICA GINYA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 12/08/2021 509.2

90600 906002 PRIDE, NAUTICA GINYA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/08/2021 635.3

91607 916071 PRIDE, NAUTICA GINYA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 638.3

91602 916021 PRINCE, ARMADA JANETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

E0001168 E00011681 PROCTOR, AANIYAH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/23/2024 574.6

78737 1000041573 PROCTOR, SHAMONE SHANTWANIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2018 392.6

78737F 1000042456 PROCTOR, SHAMONE SHANTWANIQUE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/28/2018 434.2

92232 922321 PROTCOR, SHERYL DENISE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 443.3

88821 888211 QUALLS, MONIQUE RENE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/06/2024 625.3

81668 1000044340 QUINTANILLA, MICHAEL JOE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 08/14/2024 460.8

E0002622 E00026221 QUINTANILLA, MICHAEL JOE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/21/2024 313.3

25-000005 25-0000051 QUINTERO, JOEL ALBERT FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 12/02/2025 369.2

E0003289 E00032891 QUINTERO, JOEL ALBERT SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 93/60 WI 12/02/2025 512.2

92360 923601 RAMIREZ, AMY G SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 07/09/2025 190

89354 893541 RAMIREZ, ENRIQUE JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 08/24/2022 484.2

87884 878841 RAMIREZ, ENRIQUE JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 70/55 WI 08/24/2022 484.2

87884 878842 RAMIREZ, ENRIQUE JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

89092 890921 RAMIREZ, ENRIQUE JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

89414 894141 RAMIREZ, LESLIE CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C WI 08/24/2022 805.3

94084 940841 RAMIREZ, RAYNA ELAINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 625.3

94084 940842 RAMIREZ, RAYNA ELAINE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/04/2023 430.3

94630 946301 RAMIREZ, SANDRA SALAZAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/26/2023 625.3

76870F 1000039770 RAMIREZ, SANDRA SALAZAR FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 05/17/2023 351.7

76870 1000039298 RAMIREZ, SANDRA SALAZAR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/17/2023 226.9

76870 1000039299 RAMIREZ, SANDRA SALAZAR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/17/2023 271.1

87637 1000049694 RAMON, ANAIYA DANIELLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/11/2023 329.5

89906 899061 RAMOS, DANDRE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

E0004507 E00045071 RAMOS, DANIELLE PAULA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 587.6

E0004032 E00040321 RANDLE, PATRICK LEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 574.6

80347 1000043029 RANDOLPH, DEMERIS LARNELL PARKED IN PROHIBITED AREA WI 03/27/2019 230.1

89058 890581 RANDOLPH, STEVEN L EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 443.3

E0002991 E00029911 RANGEL, JORDAN TAYLOR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

93002 930021 RANGEL, JUAN ANTONIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/25/2022 430.3

91205 912051 REESE, JAISHAWN DORELL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 430.3

76667 1000038928 REEVES, JOSHUA WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/21/2017 396.5

77735 1000040217 REGAN, MICHAEL LANDON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/16/2023 165.9

77735 1000040218 REGAN, MICHAEL LANDON POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 08/16/2023 471.3

E0004065 E00040651 REINEKE, MARILYN AYM DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/17/2025 430.3

95266 952661 REMY, MARISSA ELENA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 06/28/2023 499.2

95104 951041 RENDON, JULIAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2023 443.3

96558 965581 RENEAU, WAYNE ALLEN III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/21/2023 430.3

80808 1000043139 RESENDEZ, RUBEN GARCIA JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/17/2019 148.41

88303 1000049782 REYES GARCIA, IVAN ALAN POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 08/24/2022 805.3

88303 1000049781 REYES GARCIA, IVAN ALAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

87724 1000049536 REYES, DANIEL NICKOLAS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 623.3

87724 1000049537 REYES, DANIEL NICKOLAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 428.3

75569 1000038330 REYES, FELICIA RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/13/2019 237.6

75569 1000038331 REYES, FELICIA RENEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/13/2019 309.4

75569 1000038332 REYES, FELICIA RENEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/13/2019 353.6

E0000914 E00009141 REYES, SIERRA NICHOLE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 10/15/2025 261.3

90509 905091 REYNA, CORINA DELACERDA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 443.3

92424 924241 REYNOSO, OSCAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/15/2023 279.5

96263 962631 REZA, RAUL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 300.3

91559 915591 RICE, KACI MICHELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/22/2025 488.3

95328 953281 RICHARDSON, MARTIN DARNET FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 638.3

83569 1000049559 RICHARDSON, NATOYA SERIKA SAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 144.5

92883 928831 RICHARDSON, PHAMICA LASHEY UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 09/13/2023 401.7

91264 912641 RICHARDSON, PHAMICA LASHEY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/14/2024 495.3

93059 930592 RICHMOND, JDONTAE RASHAD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/10/2022 189.8

93928 939281 RICHMOND, JDONTAE RASHAD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 279.5

94058 940581 RICHMOND, TERRANCE CHRISTOPHE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 625.3



94058 940582 RICHMOND, TERRANCE CHRISTOPHE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/04/2023 430.3

E0002172 E00021721 RIDGEWAY, WHITNEY MICHELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/21/2024 417.3

94176 941761 RILEY, ALLISON KIANA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 638.3

83796 1000046599 RINGO, CORA LEANN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 42/30 WI 10/23/2019 364

83796 1000046600 RINGO, CORA LEANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/23/2019 626.6

94343 943431 RINGO, JUSTIN WADE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 06/28/2023 293.8

95492 954921 RIOS, AMANDA PEREZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 574.6

95492 954922 RIOS, AMANDA PEREZ NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 300.3

95869 958691 RIOS, AMANDA PEREZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

87169 1000049284 RIOS, LISA PEREZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 614.8

87169 1000049283 RIOS, LISA PEREZ DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/03/2020 809.8

76554 1000038891 RITTER, MELANIE ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/04/2017 392.6

76554 1000038892 RITTER, MELANIE ANN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/04/2017 235.3

76823 1000039533 RITTER, MELANIE ANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/05/2017 357.5

76823 1000039535 RITTER, MELANIE ANN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/05/2017 288.6

96151 961511 RIVAS MALDONADO, MARK ANTHONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

83006 1000045616 RIVAS, MAGDALENA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/13/2019 223.6

77413 1000039828 RIVERA, ALICE LOUISE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/28/2018 353.6

77413 1000039827 RIVERA, ALICE LOUISE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2018 392.6

77413F 1000040230 RIVERA, ALICE LOUISE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/28/2018 434.2

91107 911071 RIVERA, ALYSSA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 625.3

91324 913241 RIVERA, LUIS ANTONIO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/11/2022 638.3

88036 1000049653 RIVERA, NEFTALY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/11/2023 431.8

88036 1000049651 RIVERA, NEFTALY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 589.1

88036 1000049654 RIVERA, NEFTALY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/11/2023 245.9

75923F 1000038691 RIVERA, NEFTALY FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 395.2

E0003074 E00030741 RIVERA, OCTAVIO HERNANDEZ EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/21/2024 274.3

83469 1000046259 ROACH, OLIVIA CLAIRE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/12/2023 396.5

E0002201 E00022011 ROACH, RORY PAUL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/22/2025 587.6

87666 1000049326 ROBBINS MONROE, BREYUNA A UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 07/27/2022 396.7

87666 1000049324 ROBBINS MONROE, BREYUNA A FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2022 569.6

87666 1000049325 ROBBINS MONROE, BREYUNA A EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/27/2022 226.4

E0002738 E00027381 ROBERSON, ONESHIA BROSHAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 589.6

96630 966301 ROBERTS, APRIL MICHELLE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 10/21/2023 414.7

94794 947941 ROBERTS, APRIL MICHELLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/06/2024 508.3

96669 966691 ROBERTSON, RAFAEL MEKEVAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 574.6

96669 966692 ROBERTSON, RAFAEL MEKEVAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/10/2024 300.3

95647 956471 ROBINSON, BLAZE HENRY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/09/2023 244.4

88340 883401 ROBINSON, CORTNEY LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 610.3

90461 904611 ROBINSON, DANNY TYRONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/08/2021 625.3

90461 904612 ROBINSON, DANNY TYRONE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/08/2021 430.3

90475 904751 ROBINSON, DANNY TYRONE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/23/2022 625.3

90475 904752 ROBINSON, DANNY TYRONE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/23/2022 430.3

91498 914981 ROBINSON, DANNY TYRONE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/02/2022 430.3

96946 969461 ROBINSON, DJAVION RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/06/2024 430.3

78638F 1000042112 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2022 426.7

78638 1000041420 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2022 645.1

78174 1000041147 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 131.1

78174F 1000041880 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2022 426.7

78605 1000041209 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/27/2022 346.1

78605F 1000041951 ROBINSON, KORTNY EVANTHE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2022 426.7

76878 1000039009 ROBINSON, LANECIA RENEA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2019 143.21

76878F 1000039627 ROBINSON, LANECIA RENEA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/21/2019 530.7

76419 1000038609 ROBINSON, MICHAEL ANDREA JR SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 36/20 WI 06/14/2017 351

76419 1000038610 ROBINSON, MICHAEL ANDREA JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/14/2017 325

76419V 1000039231 ROBINSON, MICHAEL ANDREA JR VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 06/14/2017 473.2

E0001242 E00012421 ROBINSON, MILLER TRAVIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 300.3

E0002677 E00026771 ROBINSON, RANDY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/17/2025 165

E0002677 E00026772 ROBINSON, RANDY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 265

96774 967741 ROBINSON, ROBBIE SHEMOKIA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 231.4

96774 967742 ROBINSON, ROBBIE SHEMOKIA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/10/2024 300.3

91203 912031 ROBINSON, RWANDERICK JANTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/15/2021 430.3

E0002567 E00025671 ROBINSON, TERRANCE JOSEPH SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 05/29/2024 403

E0002567 E00025672 ROBINSON, TERRANCE JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/29/2024 574.6

E0002607 E00026071 ROBINSON, TERRANCE JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/25/2024 574.6

E0002607 E00026072 ROBINSON, TERRANCE JOSEPH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/25/2024 300.3

E0004030 E00040301 ROBLES GOMEZ, LAUREN MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/17/2025 300.3

87402 1000049363 ROCHA, ELIZABETH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 618.8

87231 1000048997 RODDY, NARRIS JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/29/2020 839.8

87231 1000048996 RODDY, NARRIS JAMES SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/40 WI 01/29/2020 518.83

96643 966431 RODRIGUEZ AGUAYO, JOSE ANTONIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 303.3

91260 912601 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARGARITO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 130

96174 961742 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, WENDY AYLIN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

96174 961741 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, WENDY AYLIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

95305 953051 RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ROMO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/31/2023 443.3

90252 902521 RODRIGUEZ, ALEXAS MISHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/29/2021 444.6

89983 899831 RODRIGUEZ, ALIAH CHYENN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 546.6

91237 912371 RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES CUEVAS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/22/2021 430.3

88847 888471 RODRIGUEZ, ANNA MARIE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/14/2024 274.3

88847 888472 RODRIGUEZ, ANNA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/14/2024 244.4

89297 892971 RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO DAVILA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 610.3

89297 892972 RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO DAVILA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

E0000609 E00006091 RODRIGUEZ, ISIDRO DOMINGO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/21/2024 231.4

E0000609 E00006092 RODRIGUEZ, ISIDRO DOMINGO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

E0000609 E00006093 RODRIGUEZ, ISIDRO DOMINGO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/21/2024 300.3

97344 973441 RODRIGUEZ, JAMAAL MIXON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/17/2024 300.3

E0000857 E00008571 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

77056 1000039263 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 07/09/2025 196.16

77056 1000039262 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 162

89845 898451 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 646.6

E0002845 E00028451 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/09/2025 300.3

E0002845 E00028452 RODRIGUEZ, JOHN ROBERT JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

92717 927171 RODRIGUEZ, MARCO JACK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/20/2022 625.3

74705F 1000036603 RODRIGUEZ, NILDA IVELISAM FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/21/2018 322.04

77076 1000039065 RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/19/2020 454.3

77076F 1000039632 RODRIGUEZ, VERONICA FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/19/2020 538.2

95406 954061 RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 06/21/2023 512.2

95406 954062 RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/21/2023 512.2



E0002153 E00021531 RODRIGUEZ-SEGURA, FERNANDO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/23/2024 300.3

E0000738 E00007381 ROGERS, ERIC RYAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/30/2025 231.4

89288 892881 ROJAS LEON, ABRAHAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 610.3

89946 899461 ROLFF, SUSAN E EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 415.3

91463 914631 ROMAN, JOSE MANUEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

91463 914632 ROMAN, JOSE MANUEL POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 02/16/2022 820.3

87040 1000048911 ROMERO, ANA M FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 315

E0004531 E00045311 ROMERO, ESMERALDA MARTINEZ FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 574.6

88957 889571 ROSALES-SALINAS, SERGIO SANTIAGO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

85632 1000047898 ROSAS, OSCAR JOVANNY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 644.8

95045 950451 ROSS, JANESSA MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/21/2023 430.3

E0001809 E00018091 ROUNSAVALL, CLINTON TYLER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 587.6

86496 1000048484 ROUNTREE, TADARIEUS DAIVAUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 559.6

86496 1000048486 ROUNTREE, TADARIEUS DAIVAUN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/11/2023 216.4

86496 1000048485 ROUNTREE, TADARIEUS DAIVAUN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/11/2023 402.3

E0003009 E00030091 ROWINSKI, CODY MICHAEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/16/2024 244.4

90750 907501 ROYSTER, MARTIN WILLIAM EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/08/2021 430.3

91257 912571 ROYSTER, MARTIN WILLIAM FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

92893 928931 RUIZ, HILDA LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 587.6

88119 1000049795 RUMMEL, CHRISTOPHER LEN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/24/2022 833.3

88119 1000049794 RUMMEL, CHRISTOPHER LEN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 08/24/2022 512.2

E0002401 E00024011 RUSH BONNER, JAMIAH SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 10/15/2025 416

93786 937861 RUSSELL, KEYSHUN ONEAL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 638.3

96687 966871 RUTLEDGE, TIMOTHY MARK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/22/2023 574.6

95098 950981 SADLER, ELIZABETH LEANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 628.3

93687 936871 SADLER, HUBERT LOUIS III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/30/2022 638.3

93687 936872 SADLER, HUBERT LOUIS III DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/30/2022 833.3

93687 936873 SADLER, HUBERT LOUIS III EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/30/2022 443.3

72872F 1000034351 SADLER, LACOLE G FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/09/2016 473.2

86963 1000049023 SALAS, JOSIE MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/12/2020 410.8

86963 1000049022 SALAS, JOSIE MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 605.8

91620 916201 SALAS, VANESSA ERICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 214.5

96577 965771 SALAS, VEDELL TONY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

83127 1000045631 SALAZAR, ALEXIS SANTOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/01/2025 455.1

83127 1000045632 SALAZAR, ALEXIS SANTOS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 07/01/2025 359.4

64639 1000022924 SALAZAR, ANGELA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/16/2016 461.5

64639 1000022925 SALAZAR, ANGELA MARIE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/16/2016 364

95353 953531 SALAZAR, CORINA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/09/2023 449.8

93475 934751 SALAZAR, JOE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/05/2023 625.3

93475 934752 SALAZAR, JOE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/05/2023 430.3

86651 1000048606 SALAZAR, JUAN CARLOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 466

93622 936221 SALAZAR, MIRO MARTIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 638.3

93622 936222 SALAZAR, MIRO MARTIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 443.3

87297 1000049769 SALAZAR, RUBEN JAMES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 556.6

87297 1000049770 SALAZAR, RUBEN JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/11/2023 399.3

97153 971531 SALGADO, MIGUEL ANGEL OPEN CONTAINER - PASSENGER WI 07/26/2024 384.8

97153 971532 SALGADO, MIGUEL ANGEL MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL WI 07/26/2024 326.3

92714 927141 SALINAS, ALEXANDER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 443.3

95888 958881 SALINAS, ESMERALDA NOEMII NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 300.3

91492 914921 SALINAS, JAVIN JIMMY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/18/2022 638.3

94269 942691 SALINAS, VERONICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/05/2023 625.3

94269 942692 SALINAS, VERONICA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/05/2023 430.3

97117 971171 SANCHEZ SUAREZ, JOSE ARMANDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 574.6

97117 971172 SANCHEZ SUAREZ, JOSE ARMANDO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/28/2024 300.3

92612 926121 SANCHEZ, ALEX JOANGEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 07/16/2022 430.3

E0002747 E00027471 SANCHEZ, ALYANNA MARYAH NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/22/2025 300.3

88548 885481 SANCHEZ, COSME IV SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 08/24/2022 484.2

96480 964801 SANCHEZ, DEBANNY R FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 574.6

96480 964802 SANCHEZ, DEBANNY R NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

96325 963251 SANCHEZ, ERIC SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 11/22/2023 442

96325 963252 SANCHEZ, ERIC NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/22/2023 300.3

E0002388 E00023881 SANCHEZ, KELSEY ROSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

90979 909791 SANCHEZ, ROSA CHRISTINA EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 12/08/2021 430.3

E0002985 E00029851 SANDERS, DUSTIN RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 244.4

96881 968811 SANDERS, ROCHANEE COLLINS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2024 574.6

82477 1000044088 SANDOVAL, ALFREDO O DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/13/2019 396.5

82477 1000044087 SANDOVAL, ALFREDO O FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/13/2019 396.5

92918 929182 SANDOVAL, DE'ANGELO J NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/29/2024 337.3

94750 947501 SANDOVAL, ISAIH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2023 625.3

95321 953211 SANTOS, CRISTINA NOEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/09/2023 300.3

95237 952371 SARABIA, NATHAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

90196 901961 SARGENT, TYLAR KAYE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 08/24/2022 484.2

90196 901962 SARGENT, TYLAR KAYE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/24/2022 415.3

86968 1000049127 SATCHELL, TYRONE EUGENE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/12/2020 410.8

81654 1000044251 SAUCEDA, JOSEPH ALEXANDER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/22/2019 292.5

91929 919291 SCHAFFER, STEPHEN SONNY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/18/2022 443.3

93126 931261 SCHAFFER, STEPHEN SONNY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 443.3

87688 1000049444 SCOTT, CHARLES EDWARD POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 08/24/2022 697.3

90523 905231 SCOTT, MARANDA MICHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/14/2022 292.5

76483 1000038934 SEARCY, KRISTOPHER ROBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/29/2017 283.4

76483 1000038932 SEARCY, KRISTOPHER ROBERT SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 49/30 WI 11/29/2017 378.3

76483 1000038933 SEARCY, KRISTOPHER ROBERT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/29/2017 331.5

77693 1000040467 SEARCY, KRISTOPHER ROBERT EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/02/2018 283.4

93443 934431 SEDBERRY, WILLIE TYRONE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 08/30/2023 293.8

89944 899441 SEDILLO, MARISSA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 443.3

95167 951671 SEDILLO, MOSES DANIEL JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/21/2023 430.3

87564 1000049543 SEGLER, KENNY LEE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/14/2024 200

81236 1000043760 SHANKS, AVERY OMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/24/2024 637.6

95900 959001 SHAVERS, AMBER LYNN MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/09/2023 574.6

E0002420 E00024201 SHAW, JERRY RAY JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 587.6

96019 960191 SHEPARD, TRAVION DEUNATE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/18/2023 574.6

96026 960261 SHEPPARD, CAREY NOAL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 08/30/2023 416

90273 902731 SHEPPARD, TERAIL JAMES UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 08/24/2022 577.2

88910 889101 SHIERLING, DONNA MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 638.3

94887 948871 SHOLARS, BRIDGETT LYNN DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 06/07/2023 833.3

94887 948872 SHOLARS, BRIDGETT LYNN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2023 443.3

E0000988 E00009881 SHORT, TYLER WAYNE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/02/2025 587.6

E0002457 E00024571 SILVA, WHITNEY JEAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 587.6



E0002457 E00024572 SILVA, WHITNEY JEAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 244.4

90204 902041 SILVAS, JOSIE CHRISTINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 610.3

74490 1000036267 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/12/2020 353.6

74490F 1000036726 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/12/2020 434.2

74490 1000036266 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 522.6

74499 1000036625 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/12/2020 652.6

74499F 1000037123 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/12/2020 434.2

74499 1000036626 SIMMONS, JOE AURBRY III NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/12/2020 353.6

89687 896871 SIMMONS, JOHNNY CARL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/24/2022 638.3

93995 939951 SIMPSON, ARTIKUS RASHAD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 625.3

93995 939952 SIMPSON, ARTIKUS RASHAD NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/22/2023 430.3

92945 929451 SIMPSON, DEANDRIA LUETRICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/25/2023 292.5

E0001674 E00016741 SIMPSON, LEE ROGER JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/21/2025 639.6

92786 927861 SIMS, RONNIE EARL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/25/2022 430.3

84496 1000047581 SINGLETON, MALCOLM XAVIER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/24/2023 279.5

84652 1000047183 SINGLETON, MALCOLM XAVIER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 279.5

93480 934801 SLADE, DAYLAN TYSHON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 10/12/2022 499.2

93480 934802 SLADE, DAYLAN TYSHON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/12/2022 430.3

95303 953031 SLATON, STEVEN KYLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/31/2023 833.3

95303 953032 SLATON, STEVEN KYLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/31/2023 443.3

90728 907281 SLAUGHTER, SHERMAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 08/24/2022 415.3

89315 893151 SLIPCEVIC, DEBBIE KAY SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 30/20 WI 09/17/2022 526.7

92655 926551 SLIPCEVIC, DEBBIE KAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 145

E0003309 E00033091 SMALLWOOD, KRYSLA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 292.5

92738 927381 SMITH, CAROLYN MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 638.3

88053 1000049500 SMITH, DARSHELL JETAE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 386.3

88053 1000049501 SMITH, DARSHELL JETAE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 379.4

86749 1000049415 SMITH, DAYOUN BRONSHAE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 702.8

86749 1000049414 SMITH, DAYOUN BRONSHAE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 589.1

88196 1000049749 SMITH, JADE QUIENTON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

86990 1000049103 SMITH, JEFF ALLAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/24/2023 162.5

86990 1000049104 SMITH, JEFF ALLAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/24/2023 214.5

E0001059 E00010591 SMITH, JENNIFER KAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/26/2024 574.6

E0001059 E00010592 SMITH, JENNIFER KAY NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/26/2024 300.3

96983 969831 SMITH, KARENA KAYLIN ILEANN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2024 574.6

E0002850 E00028501 SMITH, RASHAWN DAWUN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 587.6

70866 1000031744 SMITH, SHARELLE YOLANDA NICOLE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/09/2016 318.5

70866 1000031742 SMITH, SHARELLE YOLANDA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/09/2016 617.5

70866 1000031743 SMITH, SHARELLE YOLANDA NICOLE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/09/2016 274.3

96312 963121 SMITH, TRINITY LASHAWN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/21/2023 300.3

78943 1000041772 SMITH, TYESHIA KIONSHAE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 06/13/2018 288.6

95868 958681 SMITH, TYLER JACOB NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/18/2023 300.3

86018 1000048912 SMITH, WILLIAM FREDERICK TAVON DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) WI 03/04/2023 479.7

96128 961281 SMITH, ZACHARY SCOTT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/13/2023 574.6

93744 937441 SMITH, ZARIYA NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/17/2022 625.3

88611 886111 SNELL, TIARA DENISE-RENEE SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 30/20 WI 09/17/2022 526.7

90189 901891 SNYDER, DEBRA LINDSEY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 77/60 WI 04/12/2023 499.2

90189 901892 SNYDER, DEBRA LINDSEY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 625.3

95211 952111 SORRELLS, ARIYAH LEIGHAN MARIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 06/21/2023 512.2

96054 960541 SOWDER, BRANDY MICHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 587.6

95227 952271 SPRATT, KEIERA KEISHAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

95227 952272 SPRATT, KEIERA KEISHAWN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/21/2023 443.3

72848F 1000035278 SPURLOCK, ABREISKA DANDREA NASHAE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/01/2016 434.2

72848 1000034825 SPURLOCK, ABREISKA DANDREA NASHAE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/01/2016 422.5

E0003080 E00030801 STANCHIEL, QYTAVIOUS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/21/2024 587.6

E0003080 E00030802 STANCHIEL, QYTAVIOUS UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 12/21/2024 414.7

E0000954 E00009541 STANDIFER, LATOYA RICHEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 574.6

79236 1000041962 STANEK, LAURNA DALE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 65/40 WI 12/12/2022 271.5

84975 1000047783 STANLEY, LEXUS MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/22/2023 165

90396 903961 STANLEY, SHANIQUA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 815.3

91875 918751 STANTON, ASHLEY ELAINE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

91776 917761 STELLA, CHADRICK FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/14/2022 625.3

91308 913081 STEPHON-GARDNER, DA'KEDRIC LACHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/07/2022 599.3

91308 913082 STEPHON-GARDNER, DA'KEDRIC LACHARLES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/07/2022 445.3

91588 915881 STEPHON-GARDNER, DA'KEDRIC LACHARLES SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 12/07/2022 514.2

91588 915882 STEPHON-GARDNER, DA'KEDRIC LACHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/07/2022 640.3

91588 915883 STEPHON-GARDNER, DA'KEDRIC LACHARLES NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/07/2022 445.3

91764 917641 STEWART, ADRIANNE NEGAIL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 05/11/2022 443.3

95340 953401 STEWART, ALAN WYATT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

88863 885751 STEWART, ANDREW TODD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

95593 955931 STEWART, DESTINIE RAIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

83174 1000046060 STEWART, FLOYD RAN STOP SIGN WI 10/30/2019 585.14

83174 1000046059 STEWART, FLOYD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/30/2019 537.11

94500 945001 STONE, GREGORY LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3

89954 899541 STONE, WILLIAM LYNN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 76/60 WI 09/17/2022 494.2

89954 899542 STONE, WILLIAM LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

90757 907571 STRANACHER, JAMES RAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

90757 907572 STRANACHER, JAMES RAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

88699 886991 STRASSER, MICHAEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

88699 886992 STRASSER, MICHAEL UNSECURED LOAD/TRANSPORT LOOSE MATERIAL-1ST OFFENSE WI 09/17/2022 805.3

E0001773 E00017731 STRICKLAND, KENNETH DYLLAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 11/19/2025 607.1

96573 965731 STUBBS, POLANDRIA LATRICE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 587.6

94746 947461 STUCKEY, ANJOUR DEZJUAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/07/2023 625.3

87176 1000048914 SUAREZ, JESUS EDUARDO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 274.5

89834 898341 SUMMERS, BYRON TERMAINE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 09/17/2022 494.2

89834 898342 SUMMERS, BYRON TERMAINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

85801 1000047977 SUMMERS, KEISHA PASCALE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 222.5

92526 925261 SUMPTER, TYRONE J FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 638.3

92526 925262 SUMPTER, TYRONE J EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 443.3

94253 942531 SWANSON, JESSICA SALLY NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER WI 03/04/2023 512.2

93641 936411 SWEET, CHRISTOPHER LAWRENCE DISPLAY WRONG LICENSE PLATE WI 11/30/2022 430.3

93326 933261 SYLVESTER, JERRY LYNN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 03/22/2023 403

93326 933262 SYLVESTER, JERRY LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/17/2023 260

63481F 100020551F TABOR, MATTHEW LANCE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/09/2016 438.1

63481 1000020551 TABOR, MATTHEW LANCE NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER WI 03/09/2016 360.1

63481 1000020552 TABOR, MATTHEW LANCE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/09/2016 499.2

94882 948821 TAYLOR, ALAEAH MCKENZIE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 01/31/2024 293.8

93958 939581 TAYLOR, DEMARRIUS MARKEESE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/18/2023 638.3



E0000645 E00006451 TAYLOR, DMONTRE LAVAE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/25/2024 300.3

95843 958431 TAYLOR, JACOB SOLOMON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 587.6

83674 1000046795 TAYLOR, LAMONT ALEXANDER RAN STOP SIGN WI 09/20/2023 468.83

83674 1000046794 TAYLOR, LAMONT ALEXANDER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/20/2023 225.93

76774 1000039028 TAYLOR, NICHOLAS DAVID FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN / LANE CHANGE WI 12/21/2016 331.5

76774 1000039027 TAYLOR, NICHOLAS DAVID SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 87/60 WI 12/21/2016 300.95

76774V 1000039624 TAYLOR, NICHOLAS DAVID VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR WI 03/22/2017 473.2

90243 902431 TAYLOR, TYRONE JERMAINE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 09/17/2022 484.2

70735 1000030829 TAYLOR, WALTON CARL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/29/2017 221

70735F 1000031464 TAYLOR, WALTON CARL FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 11/29/2017 431.6

95620 956201 THOMAS, CRAIG LADARIUS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 05/29/2024 115

E0000937 E00009371 THOMAS, ELLIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/15/2025 300.3

55556F 040011929F THOMAS, KESHA RENE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 496.6

E0006034 E00060341 THOMAS, RASHEDA CHANTELL DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/02/2025 430.3

93929 939291 THOMPSON, DETREVEON DAMONTRE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/16/2022 430.3

94571 945711 THOMPSON, RONIQUA SCHENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/10/2024 430.3

21-000018 21-0000181 THOMPSON, TRAVIS LEE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/02/2022 813.8

21-000013 21-0000131 THOMPSON, TRAVIS LEE ASSAULT BY CONTACT WI 03/02/2022 820.3

87296 1000049748 THORNELL, JAMES EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/11/2023 431.8

87296 1000049747 THORNELL, JAMES EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 589.1

94541 945411 THORNTON, JABREILL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 625.3

94541 945412 THORNTON, JABREILL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/02/2025 430.3

71303F 1000032071 THORNTON, JABULANI LATEEF FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 03/09/2016 473.2

71303 1000031376 THORNTON, JABULANI LATEEF FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/09/2016 689

71303 1000031377 THORNTON, JABULANI LATEEF EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/09/2016 345.8

91318 913181 THORTON, SANNITTA SHAVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 638.3

91318 913182 THORTON, SANNITTA SHAVETTE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 443.3

91455 914551 THRAP, COLLIN EDWIN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 508.3

93852 938521 TIJERINA, VICTOR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/05/2022 638.3

93852 938522 TIJERINA, VICTOR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/05/2022 443.3

95592 955921 TIMMS, DAREN DARELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/26/2023 638.3

E0003599 E00035991 TINAJERO, JAVIER FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 587.6

E0003599 E00035992 TINAJERO, JAVIER EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/31/2025 244.4

92703 927031 TISDALE, ANTHONY JERROD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 625.3

92703 927032 TISDALE, ANTHONY JERROD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/13/2022 820.3

96400 964001 TOBON, IZAHUC A FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

96400 964002 TOBON, IZAHUC A DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/10/2024 430.3

96400 964003 TOBON, IZAHUC A EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 244.4

E0002403 E00024031 TOMPKINS, JARVORIS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 90/60 WI 10/15/2025 499.2

93818 938181 TORRES MEDINA, SERGIO DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/05/2022 833.3

89514 895141 TORRES, ALEJANDRO RAMIRO SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 09/17/2022 494.2

83353 1000045932 TORRES, ARIEL DIANE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/22/2019 288.6

96136 961361 TORRES, DOMINGO ANTONIO JR RAN STOP SIGN WI 10/18/2023 312

90878 908781 TORRES, LORENZO ISMAEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 12/08/2021 499.2

E0005061 E00050611 TORRES, PATRICIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/31/2025 430.3

E0005061 E00050612 TORRES, PATRICIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 587.6

88181 1000049688 TORREZ, ANGELA LYNNETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 623.3

88181 1000049689 TORREZ, ANGELA LYNNETTE EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 428.3

96510 965101 TOWNSEND, NOELLE CHARESE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/21/2023 587.6

96510 965102 TOWNSEND, NOELLE CHARESE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/21/2023 430.3

96510 965103 TOWNSEND, NOELLE CHARESE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 10/21/2023 244.4

73295 1000034258 TREWIN, RASEAN J SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 41/30 WI 03/09/2016 403

73295 1000034259 TREWIN, RASEAN J DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 03/09/2016 396.5

E0001762 E00017621 TROTTER, RUSSELL ALLEN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 652.6

88332 1000049810 TUCKER, LATERA JAMET FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

E0000659 E00006591 TUCKER, MADISON MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/23/2024 587.6

E0003376 E00033761 TUMMINS, CANDICE MARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/27/2025 574.6

E0002929 E00029291 TURLEY, JEREMY TODD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

E0001672 E00016721 TURNER, DALEN CEROE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/21/2024 430.3

79477 1000042287 TURNER, LUCIUS ESPRONADO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 265

79477 1000042288 TURNER, LUCIUS ESPRONADO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 265

79246 1000042290 TURNER, LUCIUS ESPRONADO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 265

79246 1000042289 TURNER, LUCIUS ESPRONADO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 265

96467 964671 TURNER, LUCIUS ESPRONADO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 231.4

92385 923851 TURNER, OLIVER J JR SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 46/30 WI 04/20/2022 499.2

92385 923852 TURNER, OLIVER J JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/20/2022 625.3

94160 941601 TURNER, SHAKOOR LATAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/04/2023 638.3

E0000746 E00007461 UBALDO, ALEXIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/30/2025 300.3

90666 906661 UBALDO, ANTONIO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/06/2024 215

90666 906662 UBALDO, ANTONIO POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 03/06/2024 215

93330 933301 UDABOR, HARISAN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 80/60 WI 08/17/2022 499.2

93330 933302 UDABOR, HARISAN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/17/2022 430.3

E0000722 E00007221 URIBE PARRA, CARLOS L PARKED IN DISABLED SPACE W/O PLACARD WI 11/19/2025 292.5

96184 961841 VALADEZ, ANGEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/20/2023 587.6

94100 941001 VALADEZ, ARMANDO JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 638.3

94100 941002 VALADEZ, ARMANDO JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/02/2025 443.3

90664 906641 VALDEZ, JOSE REYNALDO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 415.3

90657 906571 VALDEZ, RUSBEL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 48/30 WI 09/17/2022 484.2

90657 906572 VALDEZ, RUSBEL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

87258 1000049045 VALDEZ, VERONICA MICHELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2020 644.8

96511 965111 VARELA, JOSE ROLANDO JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 11/22/2023 430.3

88248 882481 VARGAS DE BALDERAS, MAYRA L SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 50/30 WI 09/17/2022 494.2

92601 926012 VARGAS REDONDO, WALTER ANTONIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 430.3

92601 926011 VARGAS REDONDO, WALTER ANTONIO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/13/2022 625.3

89937 899371 VARGAS, GRISELDA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 815.3

E0003097 E00030971 VARGAS, RAMIRO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 244.4

93676 936761 VASQUEZ RAMOS, OBDER SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 44/30 WI 11/30/2022 499.2

93676 936763 VASQUEZ RAMOS, OBDER NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/30/2022 430.3

97054 970541 VASQUEZ, JOSE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/07/2024 574.6

92427 924271 VAUGHN, ARAINA L FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/30/2025 638.3

92258 922581 VAUGHN, TESSA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 430.3

E0001122 E00011221 VAZQUEZ, JACQUELINE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 574.6

78134 1000040871 VEGA, JULIO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/16/2023 219.08

78134F 1000041537 VEGA, JULIO FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 08/16/2023 284

95365 953651 VELA, DENISE MICHELLE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 05/31/2023 833.3

E0003440 E00034401 VELA, JESSICA TERESA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/02/2025 587.6

97091 970911 VELASQUEZ, NICHOLAS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 02/28/2024 403

E0000901 E00009011 VENEY, TRINITY ANDREA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/15/2025 417.3



92416 924161 VERNON, DAYLAN DAVION NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/12/2023 142

94302 943022 VILLA SALAS, ISMAEL G FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/01/2023 625.3

89234 892341 VILLA, MELANIE V FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 610.3

89234 892342 VILLA, MELANIE V NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

89234 892343 VILLA, MELANIE V UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 09/17/2022 549.2

89234 892344 VILLA, MELANIE V UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 09/17/2022 549.2

89234 892345 VILLA, MELANIE V SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 54/30 WI 09/17/2022 484.2

94920 949201 VILLA, NORA JANE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/26/2023 430.3

E0002853 E00028531 VILLAGRANA, TESSA RENA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/09/2025 430.3

E0003503 E00035031 VILLALOBOS REINOSO, WILKAR ALEJANDRO NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 11/19/2025 300.3

91261 912611 VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 02/16/2022 443.3

91883 918831 VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRA DEFECTIVE TAIL LAMP(S) WI 02/16/2022 512.2

95310 953101 VILLARREAL, ANGEL DIEGO FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/31/2023 625.3

95310 953102 VILLARREAL, ANGEL DIEGO EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/31/2023 430.3

E0001866 E00018661 VILLEGAS FLORES, MARTIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/21/2025 574.6

88530 885301 VINCENT, ANTOINE SHARMARR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 623.3

88925 889251 VINCENT, ANTOINE SHARMARR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

90344 903441 VINCENT, ANTOINE SHARMARR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

92609 926091 WACHSMANN, CANDACE MARIA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 84/60 WI 05/17/2023 380.2

92075 920751 WACKWITZ, KERRIN DAVIS EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/17/2023 165

92075 920752 WACKWITZ, KERRIN DAVIS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/17/2023 215

E0002739 E00027391 WADE, BREUNNA DANYELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 574.6

70347 1000030995 WADE, SHARON LABARBRIA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/13/2019 427.7

90522 905221 WAITS, RAKESHIA LAQUERIA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/15/2021 625.3

90614 906141 WALKER, AISHA ASHLEY STARR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

E0002275 E00022751 WALKER, ANGELA ARLENE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 12/17/2025 292.5

91785 917851 WALKER, ANTHONY JEROME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/28/2023 590.3

E0002914 E00029141 WALKER, MARCUS CHARLES FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

E0003054 E00030541 WALKER, MICHAEL SHEA JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 10/23/2024 300.3

E0003054 E00030542 WALKER, MICHAEL SHEA JR DROVE WRONG WAY ON ONE-WAY ROADWAY WI 10/23/2024 282.1

67983 1000026713 WALKER, NOLAN FRANK DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/28/2018 486.2

67983F 1000027150 WALKER, NOLAN FRANK FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 02/28/2018 431.6

95668 956681 WALKER, TRAVON LENARI SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 75/60 WI 06/21/2023 512.2

95668 956682 WALKER, TRAVON LENARI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/21/2023 638.3

91777 917771 WALLS, JIMICA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/14/2022 625.3

88309 883091 WALTON, BRYSON JACOBY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

86294 1000049427 WALTON, QUINCY LAMONT FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 579.1

E0002815 E00028151 WARE, ALEIA DESHAWN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 05/14/2025 403

96775 967751 WARNER, RONALD EUGENE RAN STOP SIGN WI 01/10/2024 325

90455 904551 WARNER, YOLANDA RENNEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/12/2023 202.5

88636 886361 WARREN, DILLON JAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

88295 882951 WARREN, DILLON JAY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

88295 882952 WARREN, DILLON JAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

E0001145 E00011451 WASHINGTON, BETTINA YVETTE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/25/2024 587.6

89536 895361 WASHINGTON, BLAKE AARON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 09/17/2022 494.2

E0002135 E00021351 WASHINGTON, DONNY RAY DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 10/16/2024 417.3

97326 973261 WASHINGTON, JODIE BERNARD JR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/27/2024 574.6

97326 973262 WASHINGTON, JODIE BERNARD JR NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/27/2024 300.3

95069 950691 WATSON, PAIGE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/24/2023 430.3

83319 1000046270 WAY, RASHAYNAH NICOLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/01/2019 396.5

96990 969901 WEBB, QUNTABIA TRAZE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/31/2024 587.6

95077 950771 WELLER, JAZZELYN MARIE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 06/07/2023 430.3

96175 961751 WELLS, TYZCHWON ZEWON SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 88/60 WI 10/21/2023 455

87720 1000049479 WESLEY, BRANDON VASHAY SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 82/60 WI 09/17/2022 472

81717 1000045026 WHITAKER, JACK JAMES DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 02/19/2020 495.3

E0001200 E00012001 WHITAKER, JONATHAN WAYNE UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 06/07/2025 421.2

95789 957891 WHITE, AMBER DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/26/2023 833.3

88676 886761 WHITE, DARREL WAYNE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 815.3

88676 886762 WHITE, DARREL WAYNE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

93620 936201 WHITE, DAVID EARL JR. FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/02/2025 638.3

93974 939741 WHITE, DESHAWN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/18/2023 430.3

94076 940761 WHITE, DESHAWN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/04/2023 430.3

94263 942631 WHITE, DESHAWN SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 83/60 WI 04/05/2023 499.2

94263 942632 WHITE, DESHAWN UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 04/05/2023 564.2

94263 942633 WHITE, DESHAWN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/05/2023 430.3

89680 896802 WHITE, IRA JERMAINE-LAVELL DRIVING ON SHOULDER WHEN NOT AUTHORIZED WI 09/17/2022 484.2

E0002916 E00029161 WHITE, JAI FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 587.6

76890 1000039719 WHITE, JOE EDDIE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 47/30 WI 11/22/2017 443.3

93356 933561 WHITE, MARVIN DELMON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/31/2023 625.3

93356 933562 WHITE, MARVIN DELMON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/31/2023 430.3

93356 933563 WHITE, MARVIN DELMON NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/31/2023 430.3

95929 959291 WHITE, SAMANTHA JO VCO BURNING TRASH WI 02/28/2024 443.3

88952 889521 WHITEHEAD, NATHAN JOHN NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

91622 916221 WHITEHEAD, TERONICA KIMBERLY FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 638.3

91367 913671 WHITING, DONNA D EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/15/2021 443.3

E0000884 E00008841 WHITLEY, RANDY WAYNE ASSAULT BY CONTACT WI 10/15/2025 319.8

91144 911441 WHITT, SONJA RHIANNON EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 443.3

E0001124 E00011241 WHITTLE, KRISTEN DANIELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 295.1

E0001629 E00016291 WHITTLE, KRISTEN DANIELLE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 607.1

88585 885851 WHITTLEY, CONSSANDRA RENEE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

89420 894201 WICKER, RICHARD ROBBINS SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 50/30 WI 06/07/2025 518

78492 1000041278 WIGGINS, JOSHUA JEROME FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/28/2018 325

96668 966681 WILEY, ADAM LYNN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

E0001838 E00018381 WILEY, LATHAN BAYNE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 70/60 WI 04/30/2025 351

96082 960821 WILKERSON, D MONTRE ERVIN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/30/2023 574.6

E0004026 E00040261 WILKERSON, ELQUISHA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/02/2025 300.3

87321 1000049248 WILKERSON, JOHN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/03/2020 644.8

91213 912131 WILKINSON, BRUCE DONNELL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 05/31/2023 385.3

90838 908381 WILKINSON, BRUCE DONNELL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/31/2023 210.3

E0001267 E00012671 WILLIAMS, ALISHA SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 02/26/2025 442

94359 943591 WILLIAMS, ALLISON RENEE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 41/30 WI 03/01/2023 512.2

94359 943592 WILLIAMS, ALLISON RENEE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 03/01/2023 638.3

94359 943593 WILLIAMS, ALLISON RENEE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 03/01/2023 443.3

69442 1000028914 WILLIAMS, BIANCA CLARIE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 06/20/2018 455

69442F 1000029617 WILLIAMS, BIANCA CLARIE FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 06/20/2018 496.6

69442 1000028915 WILLIAMS, BIANCA CLARIE EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION WI 06/20/2018 405.6

91996 919961 WILLIAMS, BILLY DAVID FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 02/16/2022 625.3

95184 951841 WILLIAMS, BRIDGETTE DEVON FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/24/2023 638.3



88290 882901 WILLIAMS, CARLAS DRAKE JR DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 04/17/2024 815.3

88290 882902 WILLIAMS, CARLAS DRAKE JR EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/17/2024 425.3

91583 915831 WILLIAMS, DANNY RAYMOND SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 81/60 WI 02/16/2022 499.2

91583 915832 WILLIAMS, DANNY RAYMOND NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 02/16/2022 430.3

E0000526 E00005261 WILLIAMS, RACHAEL DAWN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 04/10/2024 574.6

E0002461 E00024611 WILLIAMS, RALPH C EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/17/2025 244.4

E0003255 E00032551 WILLIAMS, RICHARD LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/21/2025 574.6

E0003379 E00033791 WILLIAMS, RICHARD LAMAR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/09/2025 574.6

92215 922151 WILLIAMS, SHANETTE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 04/13/2022 430.3

92215 922152 WILLIAMS, SHANETTE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 04/13/2022 820.3

87175 1000049382 WILLIAMS, TALOUR ZNE SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 78/60 WI 09/17/2022 440.9

97204 972041 WILLIAMS, TAMOI LAVON EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 04/10/2024 244.4

E0002671 E00026711 WILLIAMSON, ELEXUS O'SHAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 11/15/2024 218.4

90708 907081 WILLIS, TAYTIANNA ARIEL SHERL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 610.3

90708 907082 WILLIS, TAYTIANNA ARIEL SHERL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 415.3

87423 874231 WILLIS, TAYTIANNA ARIEL SHERL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 610.3

69901 1000029534 WILSON, GEORGE EDWARD DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 07/27/2016 531.7

69901F 1000030558 WILSON, GEORGE EDWARD FAILURE TO APPEAR WI 07/27/2016 470.6

69901 1000029533 WILSON, GEORGE EDWARD FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 07/27/2016 441.75

94189 941891 WILSON, JALEN MITCHELL SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 78/60 WI 02/15/2023 306.8

87697 1000049452 WILSON, JUSTICE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 692.8

E0002397 E00023971 WILSON, LAMANDRE DECARLOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 10/15/2025 574.6

96849 968491 WILSON, NANCY JUREAN FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/10/2024 587.6

96849 968492 WILSON, NANCY JUREAN EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 244.4

E0004506 E00045061 WILSON'TAYLOR, DSHANIQUE FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/31/2025 574.6

E0004506 E00045062 WILSON'TAYLOR, DSHANIQUE OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE WI 12/31/2025 231.4

89047 890471 WINN, AUSTIN TAYLOR SPEEDING IN SCHOOL ZONE 33/20 WI 09/17/2022 526.7

93304 933041 WISE, KELSEY MARIE NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 08/17/2022 430.3

E0004549 E00045491 WOODLOCK, CARRIE DENISE EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 12/31/2025 231.4

E0004549 E00045492 WOODLOCK, CARRIE DENISE OPEN CONTAINER - DRIVER WI 12/31/2025 365.3

87266 1000049093 WOODS, NATHON JERMAINE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 08/16/2023 739.8

90656 906561 WORLEY, OBIE LEE III SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 09/02/2025 315

89925 899251 WORLEY, TEARRIA REGAIL NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 12/17/2025 495.3

91820 918201 WORLEY, TEARRIA REGAIL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 12/17/2025 690.3

E0002194 E00021941 WRIGHT, QUADIRR FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/29/2025 574.6

86434 1000048385 YORK, ALEXANDRIA N SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 85/60 WI 01/11/2023 411

86434 1000048386 YORK, ALEXANDRIA N FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 309.6

88184 1000049691 YOUNG, CARLOS NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 379.6

88184 1000049690 YOUNG, CARLOS FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 598.6

87881 1000049833 YOUNG, TAKIERA KINDREA NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 01/11/2023 280.1

87881 1000049832 YOUNG, TAKIERA KINDREA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 01/11/2023 579.1

96596 965961 YRUEGAS, NORMA ESMERALDA EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 01/10/2024 244.4

96596 965962 YRUEGAS, NORMA ESMERALDA POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA WI 01/10/2024 338

E0001664 E00016641 ZACHARIAS, KIRKLAND JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 08/21/2024 587.6

92535 925351 ZACHARIAS, KIRKLAND JOSEPH FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 05/21/2025 703.3

91412 914121 ZACHARIAS, KIRKLAND JOSEPH EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 05/21/2025 255.3

86817 1000048917 ZARAZUA, ERIKA J SPEEDING >10% ABOVE POSTED LIMIT 45/30 WI 01/11/2023 347.3

86817 1000048918 ZARAZUA, ERIKA J EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 01/11/2023 256.3

79142 1000042027 ZAVALA, PILAR D NO DRIVER'S LICENSE WI 03/13/2019 288.6

79142 1000042029 ZAVALA, PILAR D UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 03/13/2019 388.7

79142 1000042028 ZAVALA, PILAR D UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8 YOA OR UNDER4'9" 1ST OFFENSE WI 03/13/2019 388.7

90515 905151 ZEOCK, KRISTA SYMONE DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 01/26/2022 417.3

89723 897231 ZUNIGA, JOHN DANIEL FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

89948 899481 ZUNIGA, JOHN DANIEL EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE WI 09/17/2022 425.3

89948 899482 ZUNIGA, JOHN DANIEL EXPIRED REGISTRATION WI 09/17/2022 425.3

88581 885811 ZUNIGA, NINFA GENEVA FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY WI 09/17/2022 620.3

88581 885812 ZUNIGA, NINFA GENEVA DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID WI 09/17/2022 815.3


